
100m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 1 of 6 · Q: 3 / q: 6 24/04/2024, 15:30 · Wind:: +2.6
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 2 Jai Gordon (2003) AUS University of Southern Queens… 10.10 Q
2 1 Iram Palma (2002) AUS The University of Sydney 10.60 Q
2 4 Zac Urbach (2005) AUS Western Sydney University 10.60 Q
4 9 Tom Bessell (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 10.80 q
5 5 James Kotis (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 10.90
5 6 Lachlan Dewar (2005) AUS Macquarie University 10.90
5 7 Jayden Tse (2005) AUS The University of Queensland 10.90
5 8 Joshua D'Mello (2004) AUS University of Wollongong 10.90
9 3 James Tirado (T13) (2002) AUS UNSW Sydney 11.30

100m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 2 of 6 · Q: 3 / q: 6 24/04/2024, 15:30 · Wind:: +2.0
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 4 Rory Easton (2004) AUS The University of Queensland 10.30 Q SB
2 9 Thomas Tucker (2001) AUS The University of Sydney 10.50 Q SB
3 2 Aidan Lau (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 10.70 Q SB
3 3 Mathis Limal (2001) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 10.70 Q SB
5 8 Hugo Harrison (2005) AUS The University of Queensland 10.80 q SB
6 5 Joseph Touma (2006) AUS UNSW Sydney 11.00 SB
6 7 Aidan Dallinger (2006) AUS The University of Queensland 11.00 SB
8 6 Tyler Sweetman (2004) AUS The University of Newcastle 11.70

1 Damon Striegher (2003) AUS Griffith University DNS

100m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 3 of 6 · Q: 3 / q: 6 24/04/2024, 15:30 · Wind:: +1.6
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 9 Andrew Clare (2002) AUS The University of Queensland 10.30 Q SB
2 4 Hayden Fleming (2001) AUS The University of Sydney 10.60 Q SB
2 6 Reginald Botchwey (2002) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 10.60 Q SB
4 2 Babe Vaitohi (2003) AUS Bond University 10.70 q SB
4 5 Lachlan Falconer-Boag (2004) AUS Monash University 10.70 q SB
6 3 Corey Dewar (2005) AUS Macquarie University 11.00 SB
7 1 Benjamin Driver (2004) AUS University of South Australia 11.20 SB
8 7 Timothy Singh (2005) AUS The University of Queensland 12.40
9 8 Pengfei Zhao (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 23.80

100m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 4 of 6 · Q: 3 / q: 6 24/04/2024, 15:30 · Wind:: +3.1
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 3 Connor Bond (2003) AUS Macquarie University 10.50 Q
2 1 Trae Fairweather (2005) AUS The University of Newcastle 10.60 Q
3 7 Massimo Acquaro (2001) AUS The University of Melbourne 10.70 Q
4 4 Charlie Froomes (2003) AUS The University of Melbourne 10.80 q
5 2 Barnabas Ronto (2006) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 10.90
6 6 Farhaan Ganatra (2004) AUS The University of Melbourne 11.00
7 9 Benjamin Guse (2003) AUS Southern Cross University 11.10
8 5 Jesse Hollier (1999) AUS University of the Sunshine Coa… 11.70

8 Joshua Watson (2003) AUS University of Technology Sydn… DNS

100m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 5 of 6 · Q: 3 / q: 6 24/04/2024, 15:30 · Wind:: +2.2
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 1 Joseph Ayoade (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 10.40 Q
2 4 Ethan Quintana (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 10.60 Q
2 5 Joel Templin (2005) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 10.60 Q
4 2 Jeremy Shum (2003) AUS Monash University 11.00
4 3 Yuxin Wang (2001) AUS The University of Melbourne 11.00
6 9 Luke Purnell (2005) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 11.10
7 6 Robbie Cullen (2004) AUS 11.20
7 8 Austin Little (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 11.20
9 7 Alexander McKillop (F36, T36) (2001)… 12.10

100m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 6 of 6 · Q: 3 / q: 6 24/04/2024, 15:30 · Wind:: +1.6
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 5 Andrew Goschnik (2002) AUS University of Wollongong 10.50 Q SB
2 3 Godfrey Okerenyang (2002) AUS University of Wollongong 10.50 Q SB
3 8 Jack Lynch (2002) AUS The University of Sydney 10.80 Q SB
4 2 Alec Hamilton (2000) AUS University of Wollongong 10.80 Q SB
5 7 Ryan Hobbs (2002) AUS The University of Queensland 10.90 SB
6 6 Jared Glover (2005) AUS Monash University 10.90 SB
7 4 Joshua Suto (2005) AUS UNSW Sydney 11.00 SB
8 1 Sam Johnson (2005) AUS Australian Catholic University 18.40
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100m · Men · Senior · Semi Final · Group 1 of 3 · Q: 2 / q: 2 24/04/2024, 18:40 · Wind:: -0.2
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 6 Jai Gordon (2003) AUS University of Southern Queens… 10.53 Q
2 7 Ethan Quintana (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 10.80 Q SB
3 3 Godfrey Okerenyang (2002) AUS University of Wollongong 10.86 q
4 5 Andrew Goschnik (2002) AUS University of Wollongong 10.99 q
5 4 Iram Palma (2002) AUS The University of Sydney 11.06
6 2 Massimo Acquaro (2001) AUS The University of Melbourne 11.12
7 1 Charlie Froomes (2003) AUS The University of Melbourne 11.19
8 8 Jack Lynch (2002) AUS The University of Sydney 11.31
9 9 Hugo Harrison (2005) AUS The University of Queensland 11.40

100m · Men · Senior · Semi Final · Group 2 of 3 · Q: 2 / q: 2 24/04/2024, 18:40 · Wind:: -0.3
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 4 Connor Bond (2003) AUS Macquarie University 10.57 Q
2 3 Rory Easton (2004) AUS The University of Queensland 10.64 Q
3 2 Joel Templin (2005) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 11.02
4 5 Hayden Fleming (2001) AUS The University of Sydney 11.08 (.074)
5 6 Thomas Tucker (2001) AUS The University of Sydney 11.08 (.079)
6 7 Mathis Limal (2001) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 11.16
7 1 Tom Bessell (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 11.18 SB
8 8 Alec Hamilton (2000) AUS University of Wollongong 11.20

100m · Men · Senior · Semi Final · Group 3 of 3 · Q: 2 / q: 2 24/04/2024, 18:40 · Wind:: -0.4
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 6 Joseph Ayoade (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 10.50 Q
2 3 Andrew Clare (2002) AUS The University of Queensland 10.53 Q
3 7 Zac Urbach (2005) AUS Western Sydney University 11.02
4 4 Trae Fairweather (2005) AUS The University of Newcastle 11.07
5 1 Lachlan Falconer-Boag (2004) AUS Monash University 11.08 (.076)
6 2 Aidan Lau (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 11.08 (.079)
7 5 Reginald Botchwey (2002) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 11.09
8 8 Babe Vaitohi (2003) AUS Bond University 11.12

100m · Men · PA Senior · Final 24/04/2024, 18:20 · Wind:: +0.4
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 4 Alexander McKillop (F36, T36) (2001)… 12.42
2 3 James Tirado (T13) (2002) AUS UNSW Sydney 11.63
3 2 Aaron Green (T37) (1982) AUS Murdoch University 35.80

100m · Men · Senior · Final 25/04/2024, 14:40 · Wind:: +2.4
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 3 Jai Gordon (2003) AUS University of Southern Queens… 10.26
2 4 Connor Bond (2003) AUS Macquarie University 10.27
3 6 Joseph Ayoade (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 10.31
4 5 Andrew Clare (2002) AUS The University of Queensland 10.35
5 2 Rory Easton (2004) AUS The University of Queensland 10.47
6 7 Ethan Quintana (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 10.65
7 1 Godfrey Okerenyang (2002) AUS University of Wollongong 10.70
8 8 Andrew Goschnik (2002) AUS University of Wollongong 10.83

100m · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 1 of 5 · Q: 4 / q: 4 24/04/2024, 16:10 · Wind:: +2.2
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 3 Monique Hanlon (2004) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 11.76 Q
2 6 Cassandra Wang Lecouteur (1999) A… 12.11 Q
3 5 Sophia Cibei (2002) AUS UNSW Sydney 12.44 Q
4 7 Marissa Hanlon (2006) AUS The University of Queensland 12.44 Q
5 4 Braelynn Yee (2001) FIJ Griffith University 12.71
6 1 Holly Dudziak (2006) AUS University of Canberra 13.07
7 2 Ellen Robinson (2001) AUS Curtin University 13.13

100m · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 2 of 5 · Q: 4 / q: 4 24/04/2024, 16:10 · Wind:: +0.9
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 2 Piper Cornelius (2001) AUS Edith Cowan University 12.04 Q
2 1 Sundance Fuller (2001) AUS Western Sydney University 12.42 Q
3 5 Jade Beaven (2004) AUS The University of Newcastle 12.49 Q
4 4 Alexandra Richards (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 12.59 Q
5 3 Lillian Hanssen (2004) AUS Australian Catholic University 12.62 q SB
6 6 Anastasia Craig (2003) AUS University of New England 12.83 SB

7 Hayley Reynolds (2003) AUS Australian Catholic University DNS
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100m · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 3 of 5 · Q: 4 / q: 4 24/04/2024, 16:10 · Wind:: +1.6
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 2 Olivia Inkster (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 11.87 Q
2 4 Ebony Newton (2005) AUS The University of Newcastle 12.05 Q SB
3 5 Georgia Munro (2003) AUS The University of Newcastle 12.06 Q
4 8 Amelia Spenceley (2005) AUS The University of Melbourne 12.42 Q =SB
5 7 Francesca Sugiaman (2002) AUS Australian Catholic University 12.47 q
6 1 Ella Byrne (2003) AUS The University of Adelaide 12.72 =SB
7 3 Bethany Jones (2002) AUS The University of Queensland 13.21 SB
8 6 Rachel Tougher (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 13.24

100m · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 4 of 5 · Q: 4 / q: 4 24/04/2024, 16:10 · Wind:: +2.1
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 8 Tiahna Skelton (2003) AUS The University of Newcastle 11.90 Q
2 5 Olivia Hastings (2003) AUS University of South Australia 11.92 Q
3 2 Eliza Da Silva (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 12.15 Q
4 3 Georgia Fichardt (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 12.65 Q
5 6 Raine Oh ShuQin (2001) AUS Monash University 12.67 q
6 7 Rebecca Bain (2003) AUS La Trobe University 12.73
7 4 Zoe Lee (2002) AUS University of Wollongong 13.05
8 1 Olivia McHugh (2005) AUS University of Canberra 13.23

100m · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 5 of 5 · Q: 4 / q: 4 24/04/2024, 16:10 · Wind:: +2.4
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 8 Bronte Pickering (2001) AUS Macquarie University 12.05 Q
2 6 Grace Hewitt (2003) AUS The University of Newcastle 12.18 Q
3 4 Emma Threadingham (2005) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 12.31 Q
4 2 Elysha Cramer (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 12.32 Q
5 3 Emily Batten (2023) AUS James Cook University 12.50 q
6 1 Holly Nieuwenhuizen (2005) AUS Australian Catholic University 12.84
7 7 Ashleigh Rooke (2005) AUS Deakin University 13.16
8 5 Charlotte Greatrex (2005) AUS The University of Sydney 13.28

100m · Women · Senior · Semi Final · Group 1 of 3 · Q: 2 / q: 2 24/04/2024, 18:25 · Wind:: +0.3
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 3 Monique Hanlon (2004) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 11.77 Q
2 5 Olivia Hastings (2003) AUS University of South Australia 11.90 Q
3 4 Ebony Newton (2005) AUS The University of Newcastle 12.16
4 6 Eliza Da Silva (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 12.26
5 7 Emma Threadingham (2005) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 12.35
6 2 Marissa Hanlon (2006) AUS The University of Queensland 12.45
7 1 Raine Oh ShuQin (2001) AUS Monash University 12.66
8 8 Alexandra Richards (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 12.94

100m · Women · Senior · Semi Final · Group 2 of 3 · Q: 2 / q: 2 24/04/2024, 18:25 · Wind:: +0.2
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 6 Olivia Inkster (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 11.82 Q
2 3 Bronte Pickering (2001) AUS Macquarie University 11.96 Q
3 5 Cassandra Wang Lecouteur (1999) A… 12.12 q
4 4 Georgia Munro (2003) AUS The University of Newcastle 12.19
5 7 Sophia Cibei (2002) AUS UNSW Sydney 12.58
6 2 Amelia Spenceley (2005) AUS The University of Melbourne 12.62
7 8 Lillian Hanssen (2004) AUS Australian Catholic University 12.81
8 1 Georgia Fichardt (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 12.82

100m · Women · Senior · Semi Final · Group 3 of 3 · Q: 2 / q: 2 24/04/2024, 18:25 · Wind:: +0.1
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 3 Grace Hewitt (2003) AUS The University of Newcastle 12.06 (.053) Q
2 5 Tiahna Skelton (2003) AUS The University of Newcastle 12.06 (.057) Q
3 4 Piper Cornelius (2001) AUS Edith Cowan University 12.13 q
4 2 Elysha Cramer (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 12.39
5 8 Francesca Sugiaman (2002) AUS Australian Catholic University 12.63
6 1 Emily Batten (2023) AUS James Cook University 12.75
7 7 Jade Beaven (2004) AUS The University of Newcastle 12.85

6 Sundance Fuller (2001) AUS Western Sydney University DNS

100m · Women · PA Senior · Final 24/04/2024, 18:15 · Wind:: +0.6
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 4 Tamsin Colley (F36, T36) (2002) AUS UNSW Sydney 16.51
2 3 Summer Giddings (F35, T35) (2002)… Macquarie University 17.63
3 6 Amalie Leslie (F01, T01) (2005) AUS University of Canberra 15.88 =SB
4 2 Amy Tobin (T71) (1994) AUS Southern Cross University 32.19
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5 Kailyn Joseph (F37, T37) (2002) AUS The University of Sydney DNS

100m · Women · Senior · Final 25/04/2024, 14:30 · Wind:: +3.2
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 5 Olivia Inkster (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 11.50
2 3 Monique Hanlon (2004) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 11.53
3 6 Olivia Hastings (2003) AUS University of South Australia 11.66
4 7 Bronte Pickering (2001) AUS Macquarie University 11.68
5 2 Tiahna Skelton (2003) AUS The University of Newcastle 11.80
6 4 Grace Hewitt (2003) AUS The University of Newcastle 11.96
7 8 Piper Cornelius (2001) AUS Edith Cowan University 11.98
8 1 Cassandra Wang Lecouteur (1999) A… 12.02

200m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 1 of 7 · Q: 1 / q: 1 25/04/2024, 17:40 · Wind:: +2.1
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 2 Luke McLellan (2003) AUS Griffith University 21.25 Q
2 4 Hayden Fleming (2001) AUS The University of Sydney 21.99
3 3 Thomas Tucker (2001) AUS The University of Sydney 22.08
4 5 Jared Glover (2005) AUS Monash University 22.31
5 8 Ryan Hobbs (2002) AUS The University of Queensland 22.74
6 6 Mitchell Walker (2005) AUS University of Tasmania 22.99
7 7 Andreas Weickhardt (2004) AUS Deakin University 23.17

200m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 2 of 7 · Q: 1 / q: 1 25/04/2024, 17:40 · Wind:: +3.5
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 4 Andrew Goschnik (2002) AUS University of Wollongong 21.66 Q
2 2 Massimo Acquaro (2001) AUS The University of Melbourne 21.94 q
3 3 Alec Hamilton (2000) AUS University of Wollongong 22.43
4 7 Zac Urbach (2005) AUS Western Sydney University 22.46
5 5 Corey Dewar (2005) AUS Macquarie University 22.82
6 6 Tom Plasto (2004) AUS Macquarie University 23.00
7 8 Andre Di Medio (2004) AUS RMIT University 23.50
8 1 Jasper Shearing (2004) AUS UNSW Sydney 23.60

200m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 3 of 7 · Q: 1 / q: 1 25/04/2024, 17:40 · Wind:: +2.6
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 7 Joseph Ayoade (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 22.00 Q
2 6 Lachlan Falconer-Boag (2004) AUS Monash University 22.13
3 1 Jayden Tse (2005) AUS The University of Queensland 22.27
4 3 Tom Bessell (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 22.41
5 8 Joshua D'Mello (2004) AUS University of Wollongong 22.50
6 4 Chris Yang (2002) AUS Australian Catholic University 22.65
7 2 Luke Purnell (2005) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 22.81
8 5 James Tirado (T13) (2002) AUS UNSW Sydney 24.03

200m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 4 of 7 · Q: 1 / q: 1 25/04/2024, 17:40 · Wind:: +3.0
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 4 Christopher Geordas (2001) AUS UNSW Sydney 21.03 Q
2 8 Jack Lynch (2002) AUS The University of Sydney 21.94
3 2 Charlie Froomes (2003) AUS The University of Melbourne 22.56
4 3 Joseph McKinnon (2003) AUS The University of Adelaide 22.59
5 7 Joshua Suto (2005) AUS UNSW Sydney 22.72
6 6 Corey Robinson (1998) AUS Monash University 22.74
7 5 Nathaniel Scott (2000) AUS University of the Sunshine Coa… 23.17

200m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 5 of 7 · Q: 1 / q: 1 25/04/2024, 17:40 · Wind:: +2.0
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 3 Andrew Clare (2002) AUS The University of Queensland 21.67 Q
2 4 Benjamin Iveson (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 22.15
3 6 Blake Jones (2001) AUS The University of Adelaide 22.20
4 8 Hugo Harrison (2005) AUS The University of Queensland 22.24 SB
5 2 Austin Little (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 22.88
6 5 Benjamin Driver (2004) AUS University of South Australia 22.93 SB
7 7 Joshua Beale (2000) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 22.99 SB

200m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 6 of 7 · Q: 1 / q: 1 25/04/2024, 17:40 · Wind:: +2.4
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 6 Taige Hooper (2002) AUS The University of Queensland 21.68 Q
2 1 Ethan Quintana (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 22.18
3 4 Craig Dinas (2004) AUS The University of Notre Dame … 22.24
4 5 Lachlan Dewar (2005) AUS Macquarie University 22.54
5 8 Damon Striegher (2003) AUS Griffith University 22.62
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6 7 Man Chung Liu (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 23.79
7 3 Vishnu Satish (2001) AUS RMIT University 23.86
8 2 Thomas Collins (2005) AUS The University of Sydney 24.16

200m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 7 of 7 · Q: 1 / q: 1 25/04/2024, 17:40 · Wind:: +0.7
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 2 Rory Easton (2004) AUS The University of Queensland 21.91 Q
2 4 Jake Hayter (2006) AUS International College of Mana… 22.40
3 8 Barnabas Ronto (2006) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 22.58
4 6 Iram Palma (2002) AUS The University of Sydney 22.63
5 1 Aidan Dallinger (2006) AUS The University of Queensland 23.15
6 5 Philip Blackberg (1993) AUS Monash University 23.46
7 7 Tyler Sweetman (2004) AUS The University of Newcastle 24.52

3 Sami Latu (2002) AUS Australian Catholic University DNS

200m · Men · Senior · Final 26/04/2024, 11:32 · Wind:: +2.0
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 6 Christopher Geordas (2001) AUS UNSW Sydney 20.85 (.846) CR, SB
2 8 Andrew Clare (2002) AUS The University of Queensland 20.85 (.847) SB
3 7 Luke McLellan (2003) AUS Griffith University 21.24
4 3 Rory Easton (2004) AUS The University of Queensland 21.30 SB
5 5 Andrew Goschnik (2002) AUS University of Wollongong 21.37 SB
6 4 Taige Hooper (2002) AUS The University of Queensland 21.62 SB
7 1 Massimo Acquaro (2001) AUS The University of Melbourne 22.01

2 Joseph Ayoade (2004) AUS The University of Sydney DNS

200m · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 1 of 6 · Q: 1 / q: 2 25/04/2024, 17:15 · Wind:: +1.4
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 4 Olivia Hastings (2003) AUS University of South Australia 24.59 Q
2 5 Eliza Da Silva (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 24.70 SB
3 2 Ella Tobin (2004) AUS The University of Melbourne 24.84
4 6 Scarlett Burmeister (2003) AUS 25.15 SB
5 7 Emily Batten (2023) AUS James Cook University 25.81
6 1 Mikayla Crouch (2004) AUS The University of Queensland 26.15 SB
7 8 Ruby Crisp (2003) AUS Australian Catholic University 27.07 SB
8 3 Ashleigh Rooke (2005) AUS Deakin University 27.22

200m · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 2 of 6 · Q: 1 / q: 2 25/04/2024, 17:15 · Wind:: +1.2
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 2 Angelina Windshuttle (2005) AUS The University of Sydney 24.67 Q SB
2 3 Sarah Luxford (1999) AUS Western Sydney University 25.12
3 7 Ella Byrne (2003) AUS The University of Adelaide 26.00
4 4 Alexandra Richards (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 26.15
5 1 Braelynn Yee (2001) FIJ Griffith University 26.85
6 8 Amelie Holah (2005) AUS Swinburne University of Techn… 26.93

5 Helen Pretorius (1999) AUS The University of Sydney DNS
6 Holly Nieuwenhuizen (2005) AUS Australian Catholic University DNS

200m · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 3 of 6 · Q: 1 / q: 2 25/04/2024, 17:15 · Wind:: +1.9
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 4 Monique Hanlon (2004) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 24.07 Q
2 8 Georgia Munro (2003) AUS The University of Newcastle 24.49 q SB
3 5 Cassandra Wang Lecouteur (1999) A… 25.11
4 7 Marissa Hanlon (2006) AUS The University of Queensland 25.30
5 3 Laura Kadri (2002) AUS Deakin University 26.68
6 6 Charlotte Greatrex (2005) AUS The University of Sydney 27.18
7 2 Olivia McHugh (2005) AUS University of Canberra 27.95 SB

1 Alana Chapman (2004) AUS Deakin University DNS

200m · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 4 of 6 · Q: 1 / q: 2 25/04/2024, 17:15 · Wind:: +1.8
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 5 Grace Hewitt (2003) AUS The University of Newcastle 24.49 Q
2 7 Ebony Newton (2005) AUS The University of Newcastle 25.04
3 2 Jade Beaven (2004) AUS The University of Newcastle 25.99
4 8 Lillian Hanssen (2004) AUS Australian Catholic University 26.23 SB
5 3 Zoe Lee (2002) AUS University of Wollongong 26.46 SB
6 4 Hannah Crinnion (2002) AUS University of Wollongong 26.51
7 6 Julia Baxter (2002) AUS The University of Sydney 27.10

1 Sophia Cibei (2002) AUS UNSW Sydney DNS

200m · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 5 of 6 · Q: 1 / q: 2 25/04/2024, 17:15 · Wind:: +1.0
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
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1 4 Bronte Pickering (2001) AUS Macquarie University 24.68 Q
2 7 Jasmin Guthrie (2003) AUS University of South Australia 24.70
3 6 Amelia Spenceley (2005) AUS The University of Melbourne 25.96
4 1 Emma Threadingham (2005) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 25.97 SB
5 3 Alicia MacMillan (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 26.39
6 2 Francesca Sugiaman (2002) AUS Australian Catholic University 26.46
7 8 Ellen Robinson (2001) AUS Curtin University 27.27
8 5 Bethany Jones (2002) AUS The University of Queensland 27.54

200m · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 6 of 6 · Q: 1 / q: 2 25/04/2024, 17:15 · Wind:: +3.0
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 5 Olivia Inkster (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 24.31 Q
2 8 Annie Pfeiffer (2004) AUS The University of Western Aust… 24.62 q
3 4 Elysha Cramer (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 25.25
4 3 Azelle Breytenbach (2000) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 25.85
5 6 Maddison McBrien (2003) AUS La Trobe University 26.46
6 2 Gemma Bratton (2002) AUS Macquarie University 26.90
7 7 Rachel Tougher (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 27.11
8 1 Amber Nyssen (2004) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 28.65

200m · Women · Senior · Final 26/04/2024, 11:25 · Wind:: +3.2
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 5 Monique Hanlon (2004) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 23.44
2 8 Olivia Hastings (2003) AUS University of South Australia 24.22
3 4 Angelina Windshuttle (2005) AUS The University of Sydney 24.37
4 2 Georgia Munro (2003) AUS The University of Newcastle 24.56
5 1 Annie Pfeiffer (2004) AUS The University of Western Aust… 24.73
6 3 Bronte Pickering (2001) AUS Macquarie University 25.43

6 Olivia Inkster (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… DNS
7 Grace Hewitt (2003) AUS The University of Newcastle DNS

200m · Women · PA Senior · Final 25/04/2024, 17:05 · Wind:: +2.3
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 3 Tamsin Colley (F36, T36) (2002) AUS UNSW Sydney 32.45
2 4 Amalie Leslie (F01, T01) (2005) AUS University of Canberra 33.17
3 2 Summer Giddings (F35, T35) (2002)… Macquarie University 39.84
4 1 Amy Tobin (T71) (1994) AUS Southern Cross University 1:13.82

400m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 1 of 6 · Q: 1 / q: 2 24/04/2024, 16:40
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 6 Josh Fabiani (2004) AUS Griffith University 49.15 Q
2 2 Finn Staple (2005) AUS The University of Melbourne 49.48 q
3 3 Marcus Miraglia (1998) AUS Griffith University 50.46
4 8 William Zakis (2006) AUS Western Sydney University 50.84 SB
5 1 Junn Chan (2004) AUS The University of Queensland 52.36 SB
6 7 Andreas Weickhardt (2004) AUS Deakin University 52.89
7 4 Yongle Chen (2002) AUS The University of Adelaide 53.58
8 5 Matthew North (2003) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 54.80

400m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 2 of 6 · Q: 1 / q: 2 24/04/2024, 16:40
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 6 Timothy Sanki (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 49.31 Q
2 1 Jack Lynch (2002) AUS The University of Sydney 49.62
3 4 Chris Yang (2002) AUS Australian Catholic University 50.04
4 3 Corey Robinson (1998) AUS Monash University 50.55
5 8 Sami Latu (2002) AUS Australian Catholic University 50.89 SB
6 7 Ted Purbrick (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 51.89
7 5 Adam Giannellis (2003) AUS Monash University 52.08 SB

2 Sam Johnson (2005) AUS Australian Catholic University DNS

400m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 3 of 6 · Q: 1 / q: 2 24/04/2024, 16:40
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 2 Taige Hooper (2002) AUS The University of Queensland 48.17 Q
2 3 Damon Striegher (2003) AUS Griffith University 50.32
3 1 Damien Mizzi (2000) MLT The University of Sydney 50.75
4 4 Cooper Miller (2004) AUS Griffith University 52.39
5 6 Tom Plasto (2004) AUS Macquarie University 52.75 SB
6 8 Adam Almoail (2005) AUS Western Sydney University 52.95
7 5 Matthew Ibrahim (2004) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 52.98
8 7 Man Chung Liu (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 53.68
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400m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 4 of 6 · Q: 1 / q: 2 24/04/2024, 16:40
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 3 Hugo Hanak (2004) AUS Monash University 49.25 Q
2 4 Blake Jones (2001) AUS The University of Adelaide 49.83
3 7 Joseph McKinnon (2003) AUS The University of Adelaide 50.44
4 5 Benjamin Driver (2004) AUS University of South Australia 52.27
5 6 Mitchell Walker (2005) AUS University of Tasmania 53.05
6 8 Charlie Bowtell (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 54.34
7 2 Thomas Collins (2005) AUS The University of Sydney 55.86

400m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 5 of 6 · Q: 1 / q: 2 24/04/2024, 16:40
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 2 Vishnu Satish (2001) AUS RMIT University 49.75 Q
2 3 Hayden Fleming (2001) AUS The University of Sydney 50.50
3 4 Joshua Suto (2005) AUS UNSW Sydney 51.68
4 6 Craig Dinas (2004) AUS The University of Notre Dame … 51.85
5 7 Jasper Shearing (2004) AUS UNSW Sydney 53.40
6 8 Ashton Hanna (2004) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 54.53
7 1 Nathaniel Scott (2000) AUS University of the Sunshine Coa… 54.60
8 5 Jesse Hollier (1999) AUS University of the Sunshine Coa… 54.87 SB

400m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 6 of 6 · Q: 1 / q: 2 24/04/2024, 16:40
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 2 Myles Ford (2004) AUS 49.20 Q SB
2 5 Elijah Logan (2003) AUS University of Southern Queens… 49.59 q
3 1 Benjamin Iveson (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 49.83
4 8 Dominic Panozzo (2003) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 50.14 SB
5 4 Joshua Beale (2000) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 51.64
6 7 Liam Di Girolami (2003) AUS The University of Western Aust… 52.03
7 6 Sam Scarman (2004) AUS Flinders University 52.76
8 3 Bejai Cobbing (2001) AUS UNSW Sydney 57.46

400m · Men · Senior · Final 25/04/2024, 15:40
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 7 Josh Fabiani (2004) AUS Griffith University 47.39
2 6 Taige Hooper (2002) AUS The University of Queensland 47.96
3 5 Hugo Hanak (2004) AUS Monash University 48.08 SB
4 8 Timothy Sanki (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 48.97
5 4 Myles Ford (2004) AUS 49.33
6 1 Elijah Logan (2003) AUS University of Southern Queens… 49.73
7 3 Vishnu Satish (2001) AUS RMIT University 49.76
8 2 Finn Staple (2005) AUS The University of Melbourne 49.81

400m · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 1 of 4 · Q: 1 / q: 4 24/04/2024, 17:20
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 8 Bridget McCormack (2004) AUS Griffith University 56.68 Q
2 5 Azelle Breytenbach (2000) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 57.25 q SB
3 4 Txai Anglin (2004) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 58.29
4 7 Kira Alfe (1999) AUS 58.38
5 6 Trista Hockey (2005) AUS University of the Sunshine Coa… 1:00.13
6 3 Emily Smith (2004) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 1:00.67
7 2 Tamsin Colley (F36, T36) (2002) AUS UNSW Sydney 1:13.39 SB

400m · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 2 of 4 · Q: 1 / q: 4 24/04/2024, 17:20
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 5 Sophia Gregorevic (2005) AUS The University of Melbourne 54.77 Q
2 7 Annie Pfeiffer (2004) AUS The University of Western Aust… 57.69 q
3 3 Mikayla Crouch (2004) AUS The University of Queensland 57.73
4 4 Amelie Holah (2005) AUS Swinburne University of Techn… 59.87
5 2 Ruby Crisp (2003) AUS Australian Catholic University 1:00.39 SB
6 8 Briana Sherry (2003) AUS Australian Catholic University 1:01.15
7 6 Taylah Anderson (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 1:02.12

400m · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 3 of 4 · Q: 1 / q: 4 24/04/2024, 17:20
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 4 Jasmin Guthrie (2003) AUS University of South Australia 55.04 Q
2 3 Scarlett Burmeister (2003) AUS 55.52 q SB
3 8 Paris Bamford (2004) AUS University of the Sunshine Coa… 57.98
4 2 Jessica Quilter-Jones (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 59.51
5 6 Laura Kadri (2002) AUS Deakin University 1:00.59
6 5 Gemma Bratton (2002) AUS Macquarie University 1:01.21 SB
7 7 Giselle Enlund (2005) AUS The University of Sydney 1:06.31
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400m · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 4 of 4 · Q: 1 / q: 4 24/04/2024, 17:20
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 4 Ella Tobin (2004) AUS The University of Melbourne 55.28 Q
2 7 Sarah Luxford (1999) AUS Western Sydney University 56.42 q SB
3 6 Paige Elvey (2003) AUS Monash University 58.17
4 2 Julia Baxter (2002) AUS The University of Sydney 1:00.86
5 3 Rachel Tougher (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 1:02.19
6 5 Amber Nyssen (2004) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 1:04.15

400m · Women · Senior · Final 25/04/2024, 15:30
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 4 Sophia Gregorevic (2005) AUS The University of Melbourne 54.53
2 5 Ella Tobin (2004) AUS The University of Melbourne 54.99
3 3 Scarlett Burmeister (2003) AUS 56.20
4 7 Bridget McCormack (2004) AUS Griffith University 56.55
5 1 Annie Pfeiffer (2004) AUS The University of Western Aust… 57.36
6 8 Sarah Luxford (1999) AUS Western Sydney University 57.41
7 2 Azelle Breytenbach (2000) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 57.65

6 Jasmin Guthrie (2003) AUS University of South Australia DNF

800m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 1 of 3 · Q: 2 / q: 3 25/04/2024, 18:33
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 6 Darcy Powne (2000) AUS RMIT University 1:53.83 Q
2 4 David Windybank (2004) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 1:54.06 Q
3 7-1 Ethan Forbes (2003) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 1:55.09 q
4 2 James Healey (2003) AUS University of Wollongong 1:57.09 SB
5 1 Jake Hardiman (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 1:57.18 SB
6 5 Alex Shears-Jones (2005) AUS The University of Melbourne 1:58.72
7 3 Zhengcong Shao (2003) AUS The University of Melbourne 1:59.61 SB
8 7-2 Marco De Paulis (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 2:00.41 SB
9 8 Charlie Bowtell (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 2:02.04

800m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 2 of 3 · Q: 2 / q: 3 25/04/2024, 18:36
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 4 Anthony Ghiselli (2004) AUS The University of Western Aust… 1:53.08 Q
2 3 Billy Aston (1999) AUS The University of Melbourne 1:53.69 Q SB
3 6 Alex Talbot (2002) AUS UNSW Sydney 1:54.25 q
4 7-2 Samuel Brennan (2004) AUS Curtin University 1:55.89 q
5 2 Ashton Hanna (2004) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 1:58.99
6 7-1 Amir Rusyaidi Osman (2002) AUS The University of Western Aust… 2:01.46
7 8 Matthew North (2003) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 2:08.64
8 5 Myles Ford (2004) AUS 2:11.95 SB

1 Sebastian Dahan (2002) AUS The University of Melbourne DNS

800m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 3 of 3 · Q: 2 / q: 3 25/04/2024, 18:39
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 8 Riley Bryce (2001) AUS Deakin University 1:54.95 Q
2 7-2 Marc Girard (2005) AUS The University of Sydney 1:55.21 Q
3 2 Jayden Gill (2004) AUS Macquarie University 1:55.93
4 5-2 William Zakis (2006) AUS Western Sydney University 1:57.25 SB
5 7-1 Cameron Burnett (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 1:59.04
6 6 William Bourne (2004) AUS The University of Queensland 1:59.22 SB
7 5-1 Alexander Linke (2005) AUS The University of Melbourne 1:59.31 SB
8 4 Benjamin Morrison (2003) AUS The University of Melbourne 2:01.68
9 3 Ted Purbrick (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 2:04.24
10 1 Cameron Lee (2003) AUS The University of Melbourne 2:04.49 SB

800m · Men · Senior · Final 26/04/2024, 11:12
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 4 Anthony Ghiselli (2004) AUS The University of Western Aust… 1:53.47
2 7 Darcy Powne (2000) AUS RMIT University 1:53.86
3 6 David Windybank (2004) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 1:54.01
4 2-2 Ethan Forbes (2003) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 1:54.50
5 5 Alex Talbot (2002) AUS UNSW Sydney 1:54.92
6 3 Riley Bryce (2001) AUS Deakin University 1:55.57
7 8 Billy Aston (1999) AUS The University of Melbourne 1:55.66
8 2-1 Marc Girard (2005) AUS The University of Sydney 1:57.27
9 1 Samuel Brennan (2004) AUS Curtin University 1:58.86
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800m · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 1 of 3 · Q: 2 / q: 3 25/04/2024, 18:15
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 3 Erica Hungerford (1998) AUS The University of Melbourne 2:10.51 Q SB
2 1 Sophia Hanlon (2004) AUS The University of Melbourne 2:11.44 Q
3 4 Briana Sherry (2003) AUS Australian Catholic University 2:16.04 q
4 5 Hannah Cadden (2003) AUS University of Canberra 2:16.88
5 2 Grace Doyle (2005) AUS University of the Sunshine Coa… 2:18.02
6 6 Paris Bamford (2004) AUS University of the Sunshine Coa… 2:23.91
7 7-1 Giselle Enlund (2005) AUS The University of Sydney 2:29.09
8 7-2 Hannah Parker (2002) AUS The University of Sydney 2:37.46
9 8 Tamsin Colley (F36, T36) (2002) AUS UNSW Sydney 2:52.85 SB

800m · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 2 of 3 · Q: 2 / q: 3 25/04/2024, 18:20
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 1 Matilda Ryan (2002) AUS Australian College of Physical … 2:10.84 Q
2 2 Jessica McManus (2005) AUS University of South Australia 2:11.05 Q
3 4 Kristen Cook (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 2:14.00 q
4 3 Claudia Carter (1999) AUS Deakin University 2:17.55
5 5 Zoe Woods (2003) AUS The University of Melbourne 2:18.07
6 7-2 Jessica Zonneveld (2004) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 2:21.46
7 7-1 Emily Lowe (2001) AUS The University of Notre Dame … 2:22.90
8 6 Charlotte Priest (2006) AUS Charles Sturt University 2:23.28
9 8 Mia McConaghy (2004) AUS The University of Queensland 2:28.69 SB

800m · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 3 of 3 · Q: 2 / q: 3 25/04/2024, 18:25
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 1 Hannah Cox (1998) AUS Australian Catholic University 2:12.47 Q
2 2 Victoria Cholsh (2004) AUS The University of Adelaide 2:12.51 Q
3 3 Natasha Ward (2004) AUS Macquarie University 2:14.49 q
4 5-1 Molly Cook (2004) AUS University of South Australia 2:16.60
5 4 Sarah Hynes (1999) AUS The University of Western Aust… 2:17.55
6 5-2 Trista Hockey (2005) AUS University of the Sunshine Coa… 2:23.46
7 6 Emma Wheadon (2005) AUS UNSW Sydney 2:23.64
8 7-2 Maree Wright (2004) AUS The University of Queensland 2:28.91 SB
9 8 Caitlin Roach (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 2:30.44 SB
10 7-1 Hunter Rowntree (2006) AUS The University of Newcastle 2:33.92

800m · Women · Senior · Final 26/04/2024, 11:05
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 5 Matilda Ryan (2002) AUS Australian College of Physical … 2:07.43
2 7 Erica Hungerford (1998) AUS The University of Melbourne 2:08.46 SB
3 3 Hannah Cox (1998) AUS Australian Catholic University 2:09.34
4 8 Victoria Cholsh (2004) AUS The University of Adelaide 2:09.66 SB
5 6 Jessica McManus (2005) AUS University of South Australia 2:13.28
6 2-2 Natasha Ward (2004) AUS Macquarie University 2:13.57
7 2-1 Kristen Cook (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 2:14.37
8 4 Sophia Hanlon (2004) AUS The University of Melbourne 2:15.98
9 1 Briana Sherry (2003) AUS Australian Catholic University 2:17.16

1500m · Men · Senior · Final · Group A (of 2) 24/04/2024, 17:40
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 Riley Bryce (2001) AUS Deakin University 3:52.54
2 Tom March (2003) AUS The University of Newcastle 3:52.70
3 Logan Campbell (2004) AUS UNSW Sydney 3:55.48
4 Benjamin Bishop (2001) AUS The University of Sydney 3:56.08
5 Alex Talbot (2002) AUS UNSW Sydney 3:56.52
6 Riley Niven (2003) AUS The University of Queensland 3:57.17
7 Jayden Gill (2004) AUS Macquarie University 3:59.21
8 Marlgun Wagner (2005) AUS The University of Melbourne 4:00.19
9 Lachlan McCure (2004) AUS The University of Queensland 4:01.02
10 Jamie Blackburn (2005) AUS The University of Melbourne 4:06.39
11 Jack Ellis (2005) AUS The University of Melbourne 4:11.06
12 Robert Elkerton (2001) AUS The University of Melbourne 4:14.13 SB

Lachlan Townsend (2003) AUS The University of Sydney DQ
TR17.1.2[O]

Rule TR17.1.2[O]: Behinderung

1500m · Men · Senior · Final · Group B (of 2) 24/04/2024, 17:46
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 Rohan Hickey (2002) AUS The University of Queensland 3:59.40 SB
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2 Cooper Carswell (2005) AUS Griffith University 4:00.17 SB
3 Ethan McKenzie (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 4:01.73
4 Charles Bennett (2004) AUS UNSW Sydney 4:03.89 SB
5 George Perkins (2005) AUS The University of Sydney 4:04.05
6 Alexander Linke (2005) AUS The University of Melbourne 4:04.55
7 Ryan Frykberg (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 4:04.85
8 Ashton Hanna (2004) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 4:05.65 SB
9 Riley Guerin (2001) AUS The University of Melbourne 4:05.82 SB
10 Cameron Burnett (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 4:06.90
11 Oscar Rayner (2005) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 4:07.09
12 Jayden Yiu (2005) AUS The University of Sydney 4:07.26
13 Amir Rusyaidi Osman (2002) AUS The University of Western Aust… 4:09.52
14 William Robertson (2003) AUS La Trobe University 4:10.58 SB
15 Benjamin Morrison (2003) AUS The University of Melbourne 4:14.25
16 Tyler Denboer (2002) AUS The University of Melbourne 4:16.15
17 Zhengcong Shao (2003) AUS The University of Melbourne 4:17.13

1500m · Women · Senior · Final 24/04/2024, 18:05
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 Victoria Cholsh (2004) AUS The University of Adelaide 4:30.51
2 Hannah Cox (1998) AUS Australian Catholic University 4:30.64 SB
3 Sarah Hynes (1999) AUS The University of Western Aust… 4:32.95 SB
4 Jessica McManus (2005) AUS University of South Australia 4:33.15
5 Katia Bjorkmann (2004) AUS UNSW Sydney 4:35.82 SB
6 Sophie Gocher (2001) AUS The University of Sydney 4:37.01 SB
7 Molly Cook (2004) AUS University of South Australia 4:37.18
8 Kristen Cook (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 4:37.90 SB
9 Zoe Woods (2003) AUS The University of Melbourne 4:38.72
10 Ruby McPhillips (2003) AUS University of Wollongong 4:40.15
11 Sophie Ferenczi (2004) AUS UNSW Sydney 4:51.68 SB
12 Holly Storry (2004) AUS The University of Queensland 4:52.22 SB
13 Emma Blanch (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 4:54.25
14 Jessica Zonneveld (2004) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 4:54.87
15 Charlotte Priest (2006) AUS Charles Sturt University 5:00.40
16 Emilie Hutt (2005) AUS Griffith University 5:01.94 SB

Emma Wadley (2003) AUS The University of Melbourne DNF

5000m · Men · Senior · Final 26/04/2024, 12:05
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 Charlie Moore (2006) AUS 14:36.71
2 Tom March (2003) AUS The University of Newcastle 14:46.23
3 Marlgun Wagner (2005) AUS The University of Melbourne 14:51.89
4 Ethan McKenzie (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 15:00.78
5 Rohan Hickey (2002) AUS The University of Queensland 15:02.36 SB
6 Lachlan Townsend (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 15:14.21 SB
7 Benjamin Bishop (2001) AUS The University of Sydney 15:15.97 SB
8 Logan Campbell (2004) AUS UNSW Sydney 15:16.85
9 Ryan Frykberg (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 15:38.21
10 Benjamin Beischer (2001) AUS The University of Melbourne 15:39.87
11 Jamie Blackburn (2005) AUS The University of Melbourne 15:50.97
12 Bailey Crabtree (2002) AUS Griffith University 15:56.26
13 Lachlan McCure (2004) AUS The University of Queensland 16:05.70
14 Cooper Carswell (2005) AUS Griffith University 16:07.93
15 Charles Bennett (2004) AUS UNSW Sydney 16:08.10 SB
16 Jayden Yiu (2005) AUS The University of Sydney 16:19.02 SB
17 Riley Niven (2003) AUS The University of Queensland 16:20.31 SB
18 Oscar Rayner (2005) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 16:20.97 SB
19 Robert Elkerton (2001) AUS The University of Melbourne 16:38.66
20 Erik Frykberg (2001) AUS Macquarie University 16:53.35
21 Andrew Komonen (1999) AUS The University of Queensland 16:57.76
22 William Robertson (2003) AUS La Trobe University 17:07.98 SB

Seth Mahony (2006) AUS DNF
Alexander Linke (2005) AUS The University of Melbourne DNF
Jack Coomber (2005) AUS DNF

5000m · Women · Senior · Final 26/04/2024, 11:40
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 Bronte Oates (2004) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 17:37.94
2 Allegra McGivern (2005) AUS The University of Sydney 17:50.00 SB
3 Kirsty Beattie (2002) AUS The Australian National Univer… 18:01.06 SB
4 Holly Storry (2004) AUS The University of Queensland 18:33.33
5 Lucinda Alder (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 18:44.67 SB
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6 Katia Bjorkmann (2004) AUS UNSW Sydney 18:50.71
7 Sophie Gocher (2001) AUS The University of Sydney 18:52.62 SB
8 Sophie Ferenczi (2004) AUS UNSW Sydney 19:10.40 SB
9 Caitlyn Tan (2005) AUS UNSW Sydney 19:20.54
10 Emilie Hutt (2005) AUS Griffith University 19:43.16 SB
11 Amy Thake (2003) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 20:28.39
12 Emma Wadley (2003) AUS The University of Melbourne 20:45.42
13 Caitlin Roach (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 21:23.44 SB
14 Angelica Tan (2004) AUS UNSW Sydney 21:24.51
15 Zara Munroe (2003) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 21:41.80 SB
16 Abbey Cormican-Jones (2002) AUS Macquarie University 23:58.39 SB
17 Emma Bestic (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 24:41.20
18 Chloe Luxford (2004) AUS Macquarie University 25:23.10 SB

Lucy Mauviel (2002) AUS The University of Sydney DNF
Abigail Gilbert (2003) AUS The University of Sydney DNF

10000m · Men · Senior · Final 24/04/2024, 18:55
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 Lachlan Bryant (2002) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 32:30.61
2 Lachlan Townsend (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 32:55.67
3 Jamie Blackburn (2005) AUS The University of Melbourne 33:02.63
4 Luke Wilson (2002) AUS 33:19.44 =SB
5 Benjamin Bishop (2001) AUS The University of Sydney 34:09.83
6 Drew Fryer (2001) AUS The University of Sydney 34:10.06
7 Walter Boehme (2001) AUS The University of Queensland 34:24.55
8 Jasper Vajdic (2005) AUS The University of Sydney 35:37.73
9 Thomas Langdon (2002) AUS The University of Melbourne 36:05.66

Jayden Lyttle (2001) AUS Queensland University of Tech… DNF
Benjamin Beischer (2001) AUS The University of Melbourne DNS

10000m · Women · Senior · Final 24/04/2024, 18:55
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 Abigail Gilbert (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 38:52.30 SB
2 Lucinda Alder (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 38:54.38 =SB
3 Jo Wilson (2003) AUS University of Southern Queens… 41:34.16
4 Torrance McLean (2004) AUS Western Sydney University 43:09.43
5 Amy Thake (2003) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 43:15.47

3000m Steeplechase (91.4cm) · Men · Senior · Final 25/04/2024, 14:50
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 Aidan Velten (2005) AUS The Australian National Univer… 9:18.65
2 Benjamin Bishop (2001) AUS The University of Sydney 9:25.75
3 Jack Ellis (2005) AUS The University of Melbourne 9:51.69 SB
4 Jayden Yiu (2005) AUS The University of Sydney 10:05.18 SB
5 Jayden Lyttle (2001) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 10:23.86

Lachlan Bryant (2002) AUS University of Technology Sydn… DNS
Lachlan McCure (2004) AUS The University of Queensland DNS
Adam Bruntsch (2004) AUS Western Sydney University DNS

3000m Steeplechase (76.2cm) · Women · Senior · Final 25/04/2024, 15:10
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 Allegra McGivern (2005) AUS The University of Sydney 10:47.92
2 Ruby McPhillips (2003) AUS University of Wollongong 11:12.60
3 Sophie Gocher (2001) AUS The University of Sydney 11:18.48 SB
4 Amilia Schooley (2001) AUS The University of Queensland 11:29.95 SB
5 Jo Wilson (2003) AUS University of Southern Queens… 11:39.05
6 Ellie Glands (2004) AUS Curtin University 11:56.35
7 Emilie Hutt (2005) AUS Griffith University 12:24.67 SB
8 Zara Munroe (2003) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 12:48.02

Louisa Lazar (2005) AUS Monash University DNF

100m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) · Women · Senior · Final · Group A (of 3) 25/04/2024, 16:10 · Wind:: +2.9
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 3 Camryn Newton-Smith (2000) AUS University of Southern Queens… 13.40
2 6 Tiahna Skelton (2003) AUS The University of Newcastle 13.46 (.452)
3 5 Emelia Surch (2003) AUS Griffith University 13.46 (.453)
4 1 Adrine Monagi (1995) PNG Griffith University 13.65
5 7 Alexandra Richards (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 13.84
6 2 Sophia Cibei (2002) AUS UNSW Sydney 14.20
7 4 Georgia Fichardt (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 14.29
8 8 Maya Piras (2002) AUS The University of Newcastle 14.32
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100m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) · Women · Senior · Final · Group B (of 3) 25/04/2024, 16:15 · Wind:: +3.6
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 8 Chiamaka Ekeocha (2006) AUS The University of Queensland 14.09
2 3 Olivia Malone (2005) AUS Griffith University 14.39
3 5 Alana Chapman (2004) AUS Deakin University 14.42
4 4 Erin Wright (2004) AUS University of Southern Queens… 14.52
5 7 Fallon Wiedemeijer (2004) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 14.71
6 1 Kalliyan Seremet (2005) AUS Griffith University 15.36
7 6 Maddison McBrien (2003) AUS La Trobe University 15.45
8 2 Charlotte Greatrex (2005) AUS The University of Sydney 17.41

100m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) · Women · Senior · Final · Group C (of 3) 25/04/2024, 16:20 · Wind:: +2.4
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 4 Erin Hamilton (2004) AUS University of Tasmania 15.51
2 5 Julia Baxter (2002) AUS The University of Sydney 15.86
3 6 Imogen Johnston (2005) AUS The Australian National Univer… 15.92
4 3 Holly Dudziak (2006) AUS University of Canberra 15.97
5 8 Amber Nyssen (2004) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 17.17
6 1 Mikayla Kelleher (2005) AUS Macquarie University 17.60
7 7 Kate Resch (2006) AUS Griffith University 18.75

2 Bridie Davison (2004) AUS Australian Catholic University DNS

110m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) · Men · Senior · Final 25/04/2024, 16:00 · Wind:: +2.9
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 6 Ryan Neale (1998) AUS 14.51
2 3 Jeremy Shum (2003) AUS Monash University 15.39
3 2 Kobe Blake (2006) AUS Griffith University 16.10

7 James Kotis (2004) AUS The University of Sydney DQ
TR22.6

4 Joel Templin (2005) AUS Queensland University of Tech… DNS
5 Benjamin Guse (2003) AUS Southern Cross University DNS

Rule TR22.6: Nicht über jede Hürde gelaufen

400m Hurdles (91.4cm / 35m) · Men · Senior · Final · Group A (of 2) 26/04/2024, 10:15
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 6 Thomas Hunt (2001) AUS Western Sydney University 50.50 CR
2 7 Dominic Panozzo (2003) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 53.33 SB
3 3 Hugo Hanak (2004) AUS Monash University 54.72
4 8 Jorden Wright (2003) AUS Griffith University 55.57
5 5 Ryan Neale (1998) AUS 56.14
6 4 Jack Love (2006) AUS 56.48
7 2 Kobe Blake (2006) AUS Griffith University 56.49

400m Hurdles (91.4cm / 35m) · Men · Senior · Final · Group B (of 2) 26/04/2024, 10:20
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 3 Corey Robinson (1998) AUS Monash University 56.89 SB
2 2 Cooper Blake (2006) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 58.47
3 7 Nathan Perry (2001) AUS Bond University 58.99 SB
4 6 Adam Almoail (2005) AUS Western Sydney University 59.09
5 5 Sam Scarman (2004) AUS Flinders University 59.44
6 4 Alex Shears-Jones (2005) AUS The University of Melbourne 59.55

400m Hurdles (76.2cm / 35m) · Women · Senior · Final · Group A (of 2) 26/04/2024, 10:00
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 5 Isabella Guthrie (2003) AUS University of South Australia 58.59
2 2 Claudia Chapman (2003) AUS The University of Queensland 1:01.73
3 4 Paige Elvey (2003) AUS Monash University 1:02.70
4 6 Georgia Fichardt (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 1:04.72
5 3 Amelie Holah (2005) AUS Swinburne University of Techn… 1:05.21
6 7 Imogen Johnston (2005) AUS The Australian National Univer… 1:06.67

8 Emily Smith (2004) AUS University of Technology Sydn… DNS

400m Hurdles (76.2cm / 35m) · Women · Senior · Final · Group B (of 2) 26/04/2024, 10:05
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib no. Rect. Result
1 4 Scarlett Pye (2000) AUS Western Sydney University 1:03.01
2 3 Alicia MacMillan (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 1:07.86
3 5 Milena Visser (2004) AUS Western Sydney University 1:08.78
4 7 Julia Baxter (2002) AUS The University of Sydney 1:09.66 SB
5 6 Lara Richards (1999) AUS Monash University 1:10.09 SB

2 Eva Bates (2005) AUS The University of Sydney DNS
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8 Jaimie Byrne (2005) AUS University of Wollongong DNS

High Jump · Men · Senior · Final 25/04/2024, 14:00
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 Roman Anastasios (2002) AUS The University of Melbourne 2.23 SB
2 Jonathan Titmarsh (2002) AUS The University of Sydney 2.12 SB
3 Mitchell Hatfield (2006) AUS The University of Sydney 2.06
4 Liam Tully (2001) AUS The University of Melbourne 2.00 =SB
5 Jordan Cox (2005) AUS Griffith University 2.00
6 Benjamin Nash (2003) AUS The University of Melbourne 1.95
7 Awan Akuen (2006) AUS 1.95
8 Liam Bennett (2003) AUS UNSW Sydney 1.95
9 Lochlan Curry (2003) AUS Victoria University 1.90
10 Robbie Cullen (2004) AUS 1.85
11 Jack Dowel (2004) AUS Monash University 1.80
11 Cooper Blake (2006) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 1.80
11 Hunter Folkes (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 1.80

Joshua Watson (2003) AUS University of Technology Sydn… DNS
Lachlan Schoepf (2005) AUS University of South Australia DNS

Attempts · High Jump · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Roman Anastasios (2002) AUS
1.75 / - 1.80 / - 1.85 / - 1.90 / - 1.95 / - 2.00 / -
2.03 / - 2.06 / o 2.09 / - 2.12 / o 2.15 / - 2.18 / o
2.23 / xxo 2.27 / xxx

2 Jonathan Titmarsh (2002) AUS 1.75 / - 1.80 / - 1.85 / - 1.90 / - 1.95 / - 2.00 / xxo
2.03 / - 2.06 / xxo 2.09 / - 2.12 / o 2.15 / - 2.18 / xxx

3 Mitchell Hatfield (2006) AUS 1.75 / - 1.80 / - 1.85 / - 1.90 / - 1.95 / xo 2.00 / o
2.03 / o 2.06 / xo 2.09 / - 2.12 / xxx

4 Liam Tully (2001) AUS 1.75 / - 1.80 / - 1.85 / - 1.90 / o 1.95 / o 2.00 / o
2.03 / xxx

5 Jordan Cox (2005) AUS 1.75 / - 1.80 / - 1.85 / - 1.90 / o 1.95 / o 2.00 / xxo
2.03 / xxx

6 Benjamin Nash (2003) AUS 1.75 / - 1.80 / - 1.85 / o 1.90 / o 1.95 / o 2.00 / xxx
7 Awan Akuen (2006) AUS 1.75 / - 1.80 / - 1.85 / - 1.90 / o 1.95 / xo 2.00 / xxx
8 Liam Bennett (2003) AUS 1.75 / - 1.80 / - 1.85 / - 1.90 / xo 1.95 / xo 2.00 / xxx
9 Lochlan Curry (2003) AUS 1.75 / - 1.80 / o 1.85 / o 1.90 / o 1.95 / xxx
10 Robbie Cullen (2004) AUS 1.75 / o 1.80 / xo 1.85 / xxo 1.90 / xxx
11 Jack Dowel (2004) AUS 1.75 / - 1.80 / xo 1.85 / xxx
11 Cooper Blake (2006) AUS 1.75 / o 1.80 / xo 1.85 / xxx
11 Hunter Folkes (2004) AUS 1.75 / o 1.80 / xo 1.85 / xxx

High Jump · Women · Senior · Final 25/04/2024, 16:10
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 Toby Stolberg (2006) AUS The University of Queensland 1.82
2 Genevieve Mae Bosker (2005) AUS University of the Sunshine Coa… 1.76 SB
3 Alexandra Harrison (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 1.76
4 Tryphena Hewett (2005) AUS University of South Australia 1.70
5 Georgia Wyatt-Read (2004) AUS The University of Adelaide 1.65 SB
6 Camryn Newton-Smith (2000) AUS University of Southern Queens… 1.65
7 Chelsea Friedrich (2005) AUS University of South Australia 1.65
8 Charlotte Coghlan (2005) AUS Australian Catholic University 1.60 =SB
9 Helena MacArthur (2006) AUS The University of Sydney 1.55
10 Amber Nyssen (2004) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 1.50

Maddison McBrien (2003) AUS La Trobe University DNS
Kalliyan Seremet (2005) AUS Griffith University DNS
Alana Chapman (2004) AUS Deakin University DNS

Attempts · High Jump · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Toby Stolberg (2006) AUS 1.45 / - 1.50 / - 1.55 / - 1.60 / - 1.65 / - 1.70 / o
1.73 / o 1.76 / o 1.79 / o 1.82 / o 1.85 / xxx

2 Genevieve Mae Bosker (2005) AUS 1.45 / - 1.50 / - 1.55 / o 1.60 / o 1.65 / o 1.70 / xxo
1.73 / o 1.76 / xo 1.79 / xxx

3 Alexandra Harrison (2003) AUS 1.45 / - 1.50 / - 1.55 / - 1.60 / - 1.65 / - 1.70 / o
1.73 / - 1.76 / xxo 1.79 / xxx

4 Tryphena Hewett (2005) AUS 1.45 / - 1.50 / - 1.55 / o 1.60 / o 1.65 / xo 1.70 / xxo
1.73 / xxx

5 Georgia Wyatt-Read (2004) AUS 1.45 / - 1.50 / - 1.55 / - 1.60 / o 1.65 / o 1.70 / xxx
6 Camryn Newton-Smith (2000) AUS 1.45 / - 1.50 / - 1.55 / - 1.60 / - 1.65 / xo 1.70 / xr
7 Chelsea Friedrich (2005) AUS 1.45 / - 1.50 / - 1.55 / - 1.60 / xo 1.65 / xo 1.70 / xxx
8 Charlotte Coghlan (2005) AUS 1.45 / o 1.50 / o 1.55 / o 1.60 / xxo 1.65 / xxx
9 Helena MacArthur (2006) AUS 1.45 / - 1.50 / o 1.55 / o 1.60 / xxx

UniSport National Athletics Championships

24-26/04/2024, Runaway Bay, Queensland (Gold Coast Performance Centre)
Athletics Australia

13 / 26 Generated on 14/05/2024, 17:12

https://www.rosterathletics.com/
https://www.rosterathletics.com/


10 Amber Nyssen (2004) AUS 1.45 / xo 1.50 / xo 1.55 / xxx

Pole Vault · Men · Senior · Final 24/04/2024, 18:00
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 Liam Georgilopoulos (2003) AUS Bond University 5.10 CR, SB
2 Aiden Princena-White (2004) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 5.00
3 Alexander James Arbuthnot (2006) A… The University of Queensland 4.80 SB
4 Andre Di Medio (2004) AUS RMIT University 4.60
5 Ethan Princena-White (2002) AUS Macquarie University 4.45
6 Benjamin Guse (2003) AUS Southern Cross University 4.30 =SB
7 Robbie Cullen (2004) AUS 3.60
8 Joey Ryu (1998) AUS Macquarie University 3.40
8 Connor Duggan (2004) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 3.40

Samuel McDonald (1999) AUS Monash University NM
Wilson Cram (2003) AUS Deakin University DNS

Attempts · Pole Vault · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Liam Georgilopoulos (2003) AUS
3.00 / - 3.20 / - 3.40 / - 3.60 / - 3.80 / - 4.00 / -
4.15 / - 4.30 / - 4.45 / - 4.60 / - 4.70 / o 4.80 / -
4.90 / xo 5.00 / o 5.10 / xo 5.20 / xxx

2 Aiden Princena-White (2004) AUS
3.00 / - 3.20 / - 3.40 / - 3.60 / - 3.80 / - 4.00 / -
4.15 / - 4.30 / - 4.45 / - 4.60 / - 4.70 / xo 4.80 / o
4.90 / xxo 5.00 / xxo 5.10 / xxx

3 Alexander James Arbuthnot (2006) A…
3.00 / - 3.20 / - 3.40 / - 3.60 / - 3.80 / - 4.00 / -
4.15 / - 4.30 / - 4.45 / xo 4.60 / o 4.70 / o 4.80 / xo
4.90 / xxx

4 Andre Di Medio (2004) AUS 3.00 / - 3.20 / - 3.40 / - 3.60 / - 3.80 / - 4.00 / -
4.15 / - 4.30 / - 4.45 / - 4.60 / o 4.70 / xxx

5 Ethan Princena-White (2002) AUS 3.00 / - 3.20 / - 3.40 / - 3.60 / - 3.80 / - 4.00 / o
4.15 / o 4.30 / xxo 4.45 / o 4.60 / xxx

6 Benjamin Guse (2003) AUS 3.00 / - 3.20 / - 3.40 / - 3.60 / - 3.80 / - 4.00 / xo
4.15 / o 4.30 / xxo 4.45 / xxx

7 Robbie Cullen (2004) AUS 3.00 / - 3.20 / - 3.40 / xxo 3.60 / xo 3.80 / xxx
8 Joey Ryu (1998) AUS 3.00 / o 3.20 / o 3.40 / o 3.60 / xxx
8 Connor Duggan (2004) AUS 3.00 / - 3.20 / o 3.40 / o 3.60 / xxx

Samuel McDonald (1999) AUS 3.00 / - 3.20 / - 3.40 / - 3.60 / - 3.80 / - 4.00 / -
4.15 / - 4.30 / - 4.45 / - 4.60 / - 4.70 / - 4.80 / xxr

Pole Vault · Women · Senior · Final 24/04/2024, 16:00
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 Tryphena Hewett (2005) AUS University of South Australia 4.10 CR
2 Haneefa Rane (2006) AUS The University of Queensland 3.70
3 Georgia Tayler (2004) AUS Deakin University 3.60
3 Jade Alexandra Arbuthnot (2004) AUS Griffith University 3.60
5 Emma Hopkins (2003) AUS The University of Newcastle 3.45 =SB
6 Kasey McCahon (2003) AUS Central Queensland University 3.15
7 Kate Resch (2006) AUS Griffith University 2.60 =SB
8 Jessica Yang (2003) AUS The University of Melbourne 2.20

Olivia Mc Mahon (2003) AUS Monash University NM
Mya Kearns (2004) AUS The University of Sydney NM
Zarah Cramer (2006) AUS The University of Sydney DNS
Clare Roser (2004) AUS Australian Catholic University DNS
Sophie Lillicrap (2004) AUS Queensland University of Tech… DNS

Attempts · Pole Vault · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Tryphena Hewett (2005) AUS
2.00 / - 2.20 / - 2.40 / - 2.60 / - 2.80 / - 3.00 / -
3.15 / - 3.30 / - 3.45 / - 3.60 / - 3.70 / xo 3.80 / -
3.90 / o 4.00 / - 4.10 / xo 4.21 / xxx

2 Haneefa Rane (2006) AUS 2.00 / - 2.20 / - 2.40 / - 2.60 / - 2.80 / - 3.00 / -
3.15 / - 3.30 / - 3.45 / o 3.60 / o 3.70 / xo 3.80 / xxx

3 Georgia Tayler (2004) AUS 2.00 / - 2.20 / - 2.40 / - 2.60 / - 2.80 / - 3.00 / -
3.15 / - 3.30 / - 3.45 / - 3.60 / xo 3.70 / xxx

3 Jade Alexandra Arbuthnot (2004) AUS 2.00 / - 2.20 / - 2.40 / - 2.60 / - 2.80 / - 3.00 / -
3.15 / - 3.30 / - 3.45 / o 3.60 / xo 3.70 / xxx

5 Emma Hopkins (2003) AUS 2.00 / - 2.20 / - 2.40 / - 2.60 / - 2.80 / - 3.00 / o
3.15 / o 3.30 / o 3.45 / xo 3.60 / xxx

6 Kasey McCahon (2003) AUS 2.00 / - 2.20 / - 2.40 / - 2.60 / - 2.80 / - 3.00 / xxo
3.15 / o 3.30 / xxx

7 Kate Resch (2006) AUS 2.00 / - 2.20 / - 2.40 / o 2.60 / o 2.80 / xxx
8 Jessica Yang (2003) AUS 2.00 / o 2.20 / xo 2.40 / xxx

Olivia Mc Mahon (2003) AUS 2.00 / - 2.20 / - 2.40 / - 2.60 / - 2.80 / - 3.00 / -
3.15 / xxx
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Mya Kearns (2004) AUS 2.00 / - 2.20 / - 2.40 / - 2.60 / - 2.80 / - 3.00 / -
3.15 / - 3.30 / - 3.45 / xxx

Long Jump · Men · Senior · Qualification · Q: 7.00 / q: 10 25/04/2024, 15:30
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result Wind
1 Ethan Petcos (2003) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 7.47 Q +4.5
2 Bailey Culbert (2003) AUS The University of Melbourne 7.45 Q +3.2
3 Connor Bond (2003) AUS Macquarie University 7.13 Q +4.3
4 Blake Stieper (2004) AUS The University of Queensland 7.00 Q +2.0
5 Liam Fairweather (2002) AUS The University of Newcastle 6.99 q +1.9
6 Jack Grosser (2004) AUS University of South Australia 6.95 q +2.8
7 Benjamin Nash (2003) AUS The University of Melbourne 6.80 q SB (6.48) +2.9
8 Benjamin Guse (2003) AUS Southern Cross University 6.73 q +1.7
9 Kipchumba Langat (2004) AUS UNSW Sydney 6.72 q +2.6
10 Joseph Touma (2006) AUS UNSW Sydney 6.61 q +3.1
11 Trae Fairweather (2005) AUS The University of Newcastle 6.60 +3.9
12 Godfrey Okerenyang (2002) AUS University of Wollongong 6.56 SB +1.8
13 Hamish MacIntosh (2001) AUS The University of Queensland 6.49 +3.1
14 Chuan Shi (2005) AUS The University of Queensland 6.49 +1.8
15 Corey Robinson (1998) AUS Monash University 6.31 +2.6
16 Hunter Folkes (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 6.28 +1.7
17 Robbie Cullen (2004) AUS 6.12 +4.5
18 Orin Ball (2004) AUS University of South Australia 6.05 +3.6
19 Nathan Perry (2001) AUS Bond University 5.97 +2.1
20 Rory Davison (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 5.90 +1.1
21 Sami Latu (2002) AUS Australian Catholic University 5.86 +2.0
22 Joel Templin (2005) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 5.75 +2.9
23 Jack Warelow (2005) AUS The University of Melbourne 5.48 +1.7

Nathan Taverner (2005) AUS The University of Queensland NM
Pengfei Zhao (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… DNS
King Yiu Leung (2002) AUS The University of Sydney DNS
Charlie Froomes (2003) AUS The University of Melbourne DNS

Attempts · Long Jump · Men · Senior · Qualification · Q: 7.00 / q: 10
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Ethan Petcos (2003) AUS 7.47 / +4.5
2 Bailey Culbert (2003) AUS 7.45 / +3.2
3 Connor Bond (2003) AUS 7.13 / +4.3
4 Blake Stieper (2004) AUS 7.00 / +2.0
5 Liam Fairweather (2002) AUS 6.72 / +1.3 6.99 / +1.9 -
6 Jack Grosser (2004) AUS 6.89 / +1.4 6.95 / +2.8 -
7 Benjamin Nash (2003) AUS 6.04 / +3.5 6.80 / +2.9 6.48 / +1.3
8 Benjamin Guse (2003) AUS x / NWI 4.85 / +2.3 6.73 / +1.7
9 Kipchumba Langat (2004) AUS x / NWI 6.72 / +2.6 r
10 Joseph Touma (2006) AUS 5.51 / +2.4 6.41 / +1.3 6.61 / +3.1
11 Trae Fairweather (2005) AUS 6.52 / +2.0 6.60 / +3.9 6.32 / +2.8
12 Godfrey Okerenyang (2002) AUS 6.17 / +2.6 6.01 / +1.7 6.56 / +1.8
13 Hamish MacIntosh (2001) AUS 5.97 / +1.5 6.49 / +3.1 6.11 / +2.3
14 Chuan Shi (2005) AUS 6.06 / +2.1 x / NWI 6.49 / +1.8
15 Corey Robinson (1998) AUS 6.29 / +3.4 6.31 / +2.6 6.23 / +1.7
16 Hunter Folkes (2004) AUS 6.15 / +3.6 5.77 / +2.4 6.28 / +1.7
17 Robbie Cullen (2004) AUS 6.12 / +4.5 r
18 Orin Ball (2004) AUS 6.05 / +3.6 5.77 / +2.2 5.85 / +2.0
19 Nathan Perry (2001) AUS 5.97 / +2.1 5.37 / +0.9 5.95 / +1.2
20 Rory Davison (2005) AUS 5.90 / +1.1 x / NWI x / +1.2
21 Sami Latu (2002) AUS 5.86 / +2.0 5.78 / +2.4 r
22 Joel Templin (2005) AUS 5.75 / +2.9 5.47 / +3.9 4.17 / +2.2
23 Jack Warelow (2005) AUS 5.43 / +3.1 5.40 / +2.2 5.48 / +1.7

Nathan Taverner (2005) AUS x / NWI x / NWI r
Pengfei Zhao (2005) AUS
King Yiu Leung (2002) AUS
Charlie Froomes (2003) AUS

Long Jump · Men · Senior · Final 26/04/2024, 11:10
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result Wind
1 Ethan Petcos (2003) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 7.75 +2.8
2 Blake Stieper (2004) AUS The University of Queensland 7.62 +2.0
3 Liam Fairweather (2002) AUS The University of Newcastle 7.59 +3.3
4 Bailey Culbert (2003) AUS The University of Melbourne 7.53 +4.0
5 Benjamin Nash (2003) AUS The University of Melbourne 7.11 SB (6.77) +4.0
6 Jack Grosser (2004) AUS University of South Australia 7.08 NWI
7 Joseph Touma (2006) AUS UNSW Sydney 6.55 +0.1
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Benjamin Guse (2003) AUS Southern Cross University NM
Connor Bond (2003) AUS Macquarie University NM
Kipchumba Langat (2004) AUS UNSW Sydney DNS

Attempts · Long Jump · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Ethan Petcos (2003) AUS 7.75 / +2.8 x / +2.6 7.59 / +3.2 7.31 / +1.8 - x / +3.2
2 Blake Stieper (2004) AUS 7.42 / +3.2 7.44 / +3.9 x / +2.1 7.32 / +2.2 7.62 / +2.0 x / +2.4
3 Liam Fairweather (2002) AUS 7.22 / +2.1 x / +4.6 x / +3.6 7.44 / +1.3 7.59 / +3.3 7.42 / +2.7
4 Bailey Culbert (2003) AUS 7.53 / +4.0 7.15 / +3.6 x / +3.0 x / +1.2 x / +4.6 7.15 / +2.9
5 Benjamin Nash (2003) AUS 6.58 / +3.1 6.77 / +1.6 6.88 / +3.2 x / +1.9 6.24 / +5.0 7.11 / +4.0
6 Jack Grosser (2004) AUS x / NWI 7.08 / NWI r
7 Joseph Touma (2006) AUS x / +1.2 6.55 / +0.1 6.29 / +2.3 x / +2.6 - -

Benjamin Guse (2003) AUS x / +4.9 x / +3.2 x / +4.1
Connor Bond (2003) AUS x / NWI x / +1.1 x / +0.1
Kipchumba Langat (2004) AUS

Long Jump · Women · Senior · Qualification · Q: 5.80 / q: 10 25/04/2024, 13:30
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result Wind
1 Olivia Malone (2005) AUS Griffith University 5.97 Q +2.1
2 Brittany Carroll (2000) AUS Charles Sturt University 5.90 Q +1.5
3 Emelia Surch (2003) AUS Griffith University 5.85 Q +2.2
4 Aditi Kharel (2005) AUS Charles Sturt University 5.73 q +3.8
5 Francesca Sugiaman (2002) AUS Australian Catholic University 5.71 q SB (5.38) +2.5
6 Teresa Anthony (2006) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 5.67 q +2.4
7 Brianna Leung (2005) AUS Australian Catholic University 5.66 q +2.6
8 Sienna Bond (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 5.62 q +2.3
9 Sidonie Harvey (2002) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 5.37 q +2.6
10 Olivia Dimech (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 5.30 q +1.6
11 Alana Chapman (2004) AUS Deakin University 5.29 +2.7
12 Torryn Fisher (2005) AUS Griffith University 5.18 +0.1
13 Kalliyan Seremet (2005) AUS Griffith University 5.18 +1.8
14 Olivia Mc Mahon (2003) AUS Monash University 5.15 +2.4
15 Sarah Luxford (1999) AUS Western Sydney University 5.13 +2.8
16 Amelie Holah (2005) AUS Swinburne University of Techn… 5.10 +2.8
17 Amy Wiggins (2005) AUS University of Tasmania 5.08 +1.9
18 Hannah Crinnion (2002) AUS University of Wollongong 5.01 +1.8
19 Maddison McBrien (2003) AUS La Trobe University 4.96 +2.7
20 Kate Resch (2006) AUS Griffith University 4.96 +2.0
21 Gabriella Guerrera (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 4.91 +3.0
22 Bethany Jones (2002) AUS The University of Queensland 4.80 +2.3
23 Maddison Duncombe (2006) AUS Australian College of Physical … 4.77 SB +1.6
24 Amber Nyssen (2004) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 4.74 +1.3
25 Bridie Davison (2004) AUS Australian Catholic University 4.73 SB (4.34) +2.5
26 Mikayla Kelleher (2005) AUS Macquarie University 4.67 +3.3
27 Amber Jetson (2006) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 4.47 +1.6
28 Helena MacArthur (2006) AUS The University of Sydney 4.33 +2.3
29 Eva Bates (2005) AUS The University of Sydney 4.01 +1.6

Andrea Thompson (1998) AUS University of Canberra DNS

Attempts · Long Jump · Women · Senior · Qualification · Q: 5.80 / q: 10
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Olivia Malone (2005) AUS 5.97 / +2.1
2 Brittany Carroll (2000) AUS 5.90 / +1.5
3 Emelia Surch (2003) AUS 5.85 / +2.2
4 Aditi Kharel (2005) AUS 5.36 / +2.6 5.39 / +1.7 5.73 / +3.8
5 Francesca Sugiaman (2002) AUS 5.71 / +2.5 5.38 / +1.7 r
6 Teresa Anthony (2006) AUS 5.50 / +3.4 x / +2.7 5.67 / +2.4
7 Brianna Leung (2005) AUS 5.57 / +1.9 5.58 / +2.4 5.66 / +2.6
8 Sienna Bond (2005) AUS x / +2.7 x / +2.0 5.62 / +2.3
9 Sidonie Harvey (2002) AUS x / +2.2 5.37 / +2.6 5.37 / +2.1
10 Olivia Dimech (2005) AUS 5.16 / +2.2 5.30 / +1.6 5.09 / +2.9
11 Alana Chapman (2004) AUS 5.28 / +2.5 5.29 / +2.7 5.13 / +1.6
12 Torryn Fisher (2005) AUS 5.18 / +0.1 5.05 / +2.6 5.07 / +1.8
13 Kalliyan Seremet (2005) AUS x / +2.0 x / +2.1 5.18 / +1.8
14 Olivia Mc Mahon (2003) AUS 5.15 / +2.4 4.78 / +2.2 4.95 / +3.0
15 Sarah Luxford (1999) AUS 5.11 / +1.8 5.13 / +2.8 4.78 / +2.7
16 Amelie Holah (2005) AUS 5.06 / +2.7 5.04 / +3.2 5.10 / +2.8
17 Amy Wiggins (2005) AUS 4.78 / +2.2 5.08 / +1.9 x / +2.4
18 Hannah Crinnion (2002) AUS 5.01 / +1.8 4.98 / +1.2 4.88 / +1.7
19 Maddison McBrien (2003) AUS 4.96 / +2.7 4.88 / +2.0 4.95 / +2.9
20 Kate Resch (2006) AUS 3.47 / +2.6 4.89 / +2.2 4.96 / +2.0
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21 Gabriella Guerrera (2005) AUS 4.91 / +3.0 4.91 / +2.0 4.88 / +3.0
22 Bethany Jones (2002) AUS 4.45 / +1.1 4.80 / +2.3 4.70 / +3.0
23 Maddison Duncombe (2006) AUS 4.77 / +1.6 4.64 / +1.8 4.59 / +2.4
24 Amber Nyssen (2004) AUS 4.74 / +1.3 4.69 / +2.6 4.69 / +2.5
25 Bridie Davison (2004) AUS 4.73 / +2.5 4.32 / +1.7 4.34 / +1.7
26 Mikayla Kelleher (2005) AUS 4.67 / +3.3 4.40 / +2.0 4.54 / +3.4
27 Amber Jetson (2006) AUS 4.47 / +1.6 x / +2.2 4.34 / +3.1
28 Helena MacArthur (2006) AUS 2.17 / +1.9 4.33 / +2.3 4.19 / +2.5
29 Eva Bates (2005) AUS x / +2.3 x / +1.7 4.01 / +1.6

Andrea Thompson (1998) AUS

Long Jump · Women · PA Senior · Final 25/04/2024, 13:30
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result Wind
1 Summer Giddings (F35, T35) (2002)… Macquarie University 2.99 +2.2
2 Tamsin Colley (F36, T36) (2002) AUS UNSW Sydney 3.57 +1.6
3 Kailyn Joseph (F37, T37) (2002) AUS The University of Sydney 3.91 +2.8

Attempts · Long Jump · Women · PA Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Summer Giddings (F35, T35) (2002)… 2.94 / +1.4 2.95 / +1.8 2.99 / +2.2 2.99 / +2.7 x / +3.7 2.86 / +2.0
2 Tamsin Colley (F36, T36) (2002) AUS 3.28 / +1.5 3.41 / +2.0 3.57 / +1.6 3.28 / +2.7 x / +2.6 3.51 / +2.0
3 Kailyn Joseph (F37, T37) (2002) AUS 3.87 / +2.6 3.85 / +1.5 3.75 / +2.2 3.74 / +3.3 3.91 / +2.8 3.88 / +3.1

Long Jump · Women · Senior · Final 26/04/2024, 09:40
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result Wind
1 Emelia Surch (2003) AUS Griffith University 6.31 +1.8
2 Olivia Malone (2005) AUS Griffith University 6.08 +3.6
3 Brittany Carroll (2000) AUS Charles Sturt University 6.02 +2.4
4 Teresa Anthony (2006) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 5.80 +3.2
5 Brianna Leung (2005) AUS Australian Catholic University 5.75 +3.7
6 Aditi Kharel (2005) AUS Charles Sturt University 5.69 SB +1.9
7 Sienna Bond (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 5.55 +2.2
8 Francesca Sugiaman (2002) AUS Australian Catholic University 5.45 +2.1
9 Sidonie Harvey (2002) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 5.27 +2.6
10 Olivia Dimech (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 5.27 +0.8

Attempts · Long Jump · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Emelia Surch (2003) AUS 6.11 / +0.2 6.31 / +1.8 6.05 / +3.3 6.10 / +4.4 6.28 / +1.7 x / +1.9
2 Olivia Malone (2005) AUS 3.28 / +2.9 x / +2.6 5.92 / +3.7 5.52 / +2.5 x / +4.1 6.08 / +3.6
3 Brittany Carroll (2000) AUS 5.93 / +1.8 6.02 / +2.4 5.87 / +1.9 5.52 / +2.2 6.00 / +2.5 x / +3.3
4 Teresa Anthony (2006) AUS x / NWI 5.62 / +2.9 3.79 / +2.1 5.71 / +2.8 5.80 / +3.2 x / +1.6
5 Brianna Leung (2005) AUS x / +1.1 5.75 / +3.7 5.63 / +0.7 5.55 / NWI 5.44 / +3.6 x / NWI
6 Aditi Kharel (2005) AUS 5.36 / +1.8 5.39 / +1.3 5.52 / +2.1 5.44 / +1.8 5.69 / +1.9 x / +2.7
7 Sienna Bond (2005) AUS 5.40 / +1.9 5.55 / +2.2 5.52 / +1.0 - 3.82 / +3.0 5.47 / +4.5
8 Francesca Sugiaman (2002) AUS 5.45 / +2.1 5.09 / +2.4 x / +2.5 x / NWI 5.33 / +4.2 x / +2.3
9 Sidonie Harvey (2002) AUS x / +2.1 5.23 / +0.8 5.27 / +2.6
10 Olivia Dimech (2005) AUS x / +2.2 5.11 / +0.7 5.27 / +0.8

Triple Jump · Men · Senior · Final 24/04/2024, 16:00
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result Wind
1 Alex Epitropakis (2005) AUS University of Southern Queens… 15.69 SB +1.3
2 Liam Glew (2003) AUS Deakin University 15.19 +1.4
3 Awan Akuen (2006) AUS 15.08 +1.2
4 Jack Grosser (2004) AUS University of South Australia 14.74 +0.9
5 Nathan Taverner (2005) AUS The University of Queensland 14.55 +1.9
6 Jackson Sweet (2003) AUS The University of Melbourne 14.09 +0.9
7 Mitchell Hatfield (2006) AUS The University of Sydney 13.43 +1.1
8 King Yiu Leung (2002) AUS The University of Sydney 13.02 +0.9
9 Hamish MacIntosh (2001) AUS The University of Queensland 12.96 +1.3
10 Orin Ball (2004) AUS University of South Australia 12.91 +1.2
11 Aidan Dallinger (2006) AUS The University of Queensland 12.65 +0.9
12 Hayden Lloyd (2005) AUS The University of Melbourne 12.56 +1.4
13 Jeremy Davis (2000) AUS Australian Catholic University 12.00 +0.8
14 Rory Davison (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 11.64 +1.2

Joseph Touma (2006) AUS UNSW Sydney NM
Corey Robinson (1998) AUS Monash University DNS
Blake Stieper (2004) AUS The University of Queensland DNS
Kipchumba Langat (2004) AUS UNSW Sydney DNS

Attempts · Triple Jump · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Alex Epitropakis (2005) AUS 15.25 / +0.9 14.65 / +1.5 x / +0.8 14.64 / +1.6 15.69 / +1.3 15.49 / +1.1
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2 Liam Glew (2003) AUS 14.76 / +1.4 14.94 / +1.6 x / +0.9 14.36 / +1.3 x / +1.6 15.19 / +1.4
3 Awan Akuen (2006) AUS x / +2.1 14.36 / +1.0 x / +1.4 x / +1.2 14.63 / +1.8 15.08 / +1.2
4 Jack Grosser (2004) AUS 14.27 / +0.9 14.20 / +0.9 14.74 / +0.9 14.43 / +1.3 14.17 / +1.1 14.45 / +1.7
5 Nathan Taverner (2005) AUS 14.29 / +1.2 x / +0.8 x / +1.3 x / +1.2 x / +1.1 14.55 / +1.9
6 Jackson Sweet (2003) AUS 13.41 / +0.7 x / +2.3 x / +1.7 14.07 / +0.6 14.09 / +0.9 14.02 / +1.9
7 Mitchell Hatfield (2006) AUS 13.26 / +0.9 13.43 / +1.1 13.27 / +0.8 13.26 / +2.0 13.36 / +1.1 13.16 / +1.4
8 King Yiu Leung (2002) AUS 12.62 / +1.3 13.02 / +0.9 x / +1.4 r
9 Hamish MacIntosh (2001) AUS x / +0.8 x / +1.5 12.96 / +1.3
10 Orin Ball (2004) AUS 12.91 / +1.2 12.72 / +1.8 12.82 / +1.0
11 Aidan Dallinger (2006) AUS x / +1.2 11.83 / +0.8 12.65 / +0.9
12 Hayden Lloyd (2005) AUS 12.56 / +1.4 12.48 / +0.7 12.44 / +0.5
13 Jeremy Davis (2000) AUS x / +0.7 12.00 / +0.8 x / +1.3
14 Rory Davison (2005) AUS 11.54 / +0.7 11.64 / +1.2 r

Joseph Touma (2006) AUS x / +1.0 x / +1.0 r
Corey Robinson (1998) AUS
Blake Stieper (2004) AUS
Kipchumba Langat (2004) AUS

Triple Jump · Women · Senior · Final 24/04/2024, 18:00
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result Wind
1 Tiana Boras (2005) AUS Deakin University 12.72 -0.5
2 Zoe Edwards (2004) AUS The University of Melbourne 12.29 -0.6
3 Olivia Dimech (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 11.72 -0.7
4 Sidonie Harvey (2002) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 11.71 -0.7
5 Gabriella Guerrera (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 11.44 +0.6
6 Torryn Fisher (2005) AUS Griffith University 10.92 +0.0
7 Alicia MacMillan (2004) AUS The University of Sydney 10.39 +0.1
8 Bridie Davison (2004) AUS Australian Catholic University 10.34 SB +0.2
9 Rebecca Bain (2003) AUS La Trobe University 10.33 SB +0.4
10 Amy Wiggins (2005) AUS University of Tasmania 10.31 +0.2
11 Rachel Tougher (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 9.99 -0.4
12 Sophie Gocher (2001) AUS The University of Sydney 9.83 +0.1
13 Amber Jetson (2006) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 9.60 SB +0.3
14 Lara Richards (1999) AUS Monash University 9.43 +0.5

Charlotte Coghlan (2005) AUS Australian Catholic University DNS
Brianna Leung (2005) AUS Australian Catholic University DNS
Sarah Luxford (1999) AUS Western Sydney University DNS
Teresa Anthony (2006) AUS Queensland University of Tech… DNS

Attempts · Triple Jump · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Tiana Boras (2005) AUS 11.69 / +0.5 12.55 / +0.4 12.08 / -0.4 12.70 / -0.6 12.32 / -0.5 12.72 / -0.5
2 Zoe Edwards (2004) AUS x / +0.4 x / +0.1 12.29 / -0.6 12.26 / -0.3 x / -0.7 12.16 / -0.5
3 Olivia Dimech (2005) AUS 11.44 / +0.3 11.42 / +0.8 11.46 / -0.5 11.45 / -0.5 11.72 / -0.7 11.72 / -0.5
4 Sidonie Harvey (2002) AUS 11.52 / +0.2 x / +0.3 11.24 / -0.3 11.24 / -0.6 11.71 / -0.7 x / -0.7
5 Gabriella Guerrera (2005) AUS 11.44 / +0.6 11.37 / +0.1 11.18 / -0.7 11.28 / -0.6 11.32 / -0.7 11.42 / -0.6
6 Torryn Fisher (2005) AUS x / +0.3 x / +0.3 10.92 / +0.0 10.70 / -0.5 10.42 / -0.5 10.76 / -0.5
7 Alicia MacMillan (2004) AUS 10.39 / +0.1 9.89 / +0.3 10.01 / -0.3 9.94 / -0.7 9.78 / -0.8 9.95 / -0.5
8 Bridie Davison (2004) AUS 10.03 / +0.2 10.34 / +0.2 10.24 / -0.7 10.06 / -0.6 9.72 / -0.6 -
9 Rebecca Bain (2003) AUS 10.33 / +0.4 10.00 / +0.2 10.21 / NWI
10 Amy Wiggins (2005) AUS 10.03 / +0.4 10.31 / +0.2 10.20 / -0.5
11 Rachel Tougher (2003) AUS 9.38 / +0.5 9.57 / +0.2 9.99 / -0.4
12 Sophie Gocher (2001) AUS - 9.83 / +0.1 9.82 / -0.4
13 Amber Jetson (2006) AUS 9.60 / +0.3 7.94 / +0.2 9.56 / -0.6
14 Lara Richards (1999) AUS 9.36 / +0.3 9.43 / +0.5 9.41 / -0.1

Charlotte Coghlan (2005) AUS
Brianna Leung (2005) AUS
Sarah Luxford (1999) AUS
Teresa Anthony (2006) AUS

Shot Put (6kg) · Men · U20 · Final 26/04/2024, 10:30
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 Benjamin Stevens (2005) AUS 17.52 SB

Attempts · Shot Put (6kg) · Men · U20 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Benjamin Stevens (2005) AUS 16.57 16.53 16.60 16.54 16.78 17.52

Shot Put (7.26kg) · Men · Senior · Final 26/04/2024, 10:30
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 Jason Parmaxidis (2003) AUS Australian Catholic University 15.28
2 Todd Hodgetts (F20) (1988) AUS Victoria University 14.10
3 Timothy Castley (1997) AUS Australian Catholic University 13.38
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4 Lee Martin (2006) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 12.99 SB
5 Benjamin Guse (2003) AUS Southern Cross University 12.82
6 Haddi El Shorbagy (2004) AUS Deakin University 12.79
7 William Evans (2004) AUS Flinders University 12.70
8 Lachlan Schoepf (2005) AUS University of South Australia 11.97 SB
9 Rory Davison (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 11.30
10 Robbie Cullen (2004) AUS 11.21
11 Damian Wells (2003) AUS University of Canberra 11.05
12 Angage Hasith Chamikara Perera (199… University of Southern Queens… 11.02
13 Avilash Tharmanesan (2006) AUS UNSW Sydney 10.88
14 Matthew Butler (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 10.62
15 Maximilian Perry (2002) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 10.35
16 Jacob Woodbury (2004) AUS Southern Cross University 10.32
17 Samuel Capararo (2004) AUS Western Sydney University 9.50 SB
18 Daniel White (2006) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 9.08

Connor Duggan (2004) AUS Queensland University of Tech… DNS
Benjamin Cranney (1987) AUS The University of Queensland DNS

Attempts · Shot Put (7.26kg) · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Jason Parmaxidis (2003) AUS 14.88 15.28 14.89 x 15.00 14.88
2 Todd Hodgetts (F20) (1988) AUS 14.01 13.90 13.89 13.33 13.42 14.10
3 Timothy Castley (1997) AUS 13.10 13.14 13.36 13.38 12.97 x
4 Lee Martin (2006) AUS 12.40 12.99 12.53 12.39 11.70 x
5 Benjamin Guse (2003) AUS 11.92 12.82 x 12.42 12.65 -
6 Haddi El Shorbagy (2004) AUS 12.79 11.61 11.60 x 10.99 11.21
7 William Evans (2004) AUS 12.09 - 12.70 12.13 x 12.67
8 Lachlan Schoepf (2005) AUS 10.62 11.49 x x 10.54 11.97
9 Rory Davison (2005) AUS 11.30 10.62 10.53
10 Robbie Cullen (2004) AUS 11.21 11.03 10.89
11 Damian Wells (2003) AUS 11.05 10.50 8.20
12 Angage Hasith Chamikara Perera (199… 10.45 10.87 11.02
13 Avilash Tharmanesan (2006) AUS 9.24 10.88 10.62
14 Matthew Butler (2003) AUS 10.62 10.48 10.23
15 Maximilian Perry (2002) AUS 10.35 x x
16 Jacob Woodbury (2004) AUS 10.27 10.32 10.16
17 Samuel Capararo (2004) AUS 6.93 8.89 9.50
18 Daniel White (2006) AUS 8.79 8.79 9.08

Connor Duggan (2004) AUS
Benjamin Cranney (1987) AUS

Shot Put (4kg) · Women · Senior · Final 26/04/2024, 09:30
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 Kaitlyn Coulter (2004) AUS Australian Catholic University 12.80
2 Penny Giddy (2002) AUS Monash University 12.13
3 Anna Kely (2004) AUS Australian Catholic University 11.67
4 Annabelle Stokes (2004) AUS Murdoch University 11.10
5 Maddison McBrien (2003) AUS La Trobe University 10.44
6 Lilly Hewitt (2002) AUS University of Canberra 10.29
7 Elise Keeghan (2005) AUS Monash University 10.24
8 Alana Chapman (2004) AUS Deakin University 10.10
9 Nikola Salinger (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 8.97
10 Maddison Duncombe (2006) AUS Australian College of Physical … 8.95
11 Scarlett O'Connor (2006) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 8.72
12 Lillee Wakefield (F20, T20) (1999) AUS University of South Australia 8.16

Amy Polikowski (2001) AUS Australian College of Physical … DNS

Attempts · Shot Put (4kg) · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Kaitlyn Coulter (2004) AUS 12.36 12.38 12.25 12.39 12.80 12.46
2 Penny Giddy (2002) AUS 11.09 x 12.13 11.33 x 10.87
3 Anna Kely (2004) AUS 11.67 11.31 10.47 10.64 10.60 x
4 Annabelle Stokes (2004) AUS 10.78 10.64 11.07 11.04 11.10 x
5 Maddison McBrien (2003) AUS 8.92 10.20 9.57 9.99 10.44 10.13
6 Lilly Hewitt (2002) AUS 10.29 x 10.28 x 9.60 8.34
7 Elise Keeghan (2005) AUS 10.01 9.13 9.73 10.18 x 10.24
8 Alana Chapman (2004) AUS 9.70 9.57 9.86 10.10 9.90 9.99
9 Nikola Salinger (2003) AUS 8.75 8.85 8.97
10 Maddison Duncombe (2006) AUS 8.95 7.79 8.47
11 Scarlett O'Connor (2006) AUS 8.72 8.65 8.52
12 Lillee Wakefield (F20, T20) (1999) AUS 7.64 8.08 8.11 8.16 8.12 7.64

Amy Polikowski (2001) AUS
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Discus Throw (2kg) · Men · Senior · Final 25/04/2024, 14:10
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 Jason Parmaxidis (2003) AUS Australian Catholic University 46.30
2 William Evans (2004) AUS Flinders University 43.58
3 William Gilmore (2003) AUS The University of Queensland 42.36
4 Benjamin Guse (2003) AUS Southern Cross University 42.35
5 Benjamin Cranney (1987) AUS The University of Queensland 41.50 SB
6 Lachlan Schoepf (2005) AUS University of South Australia 39.98
7 Maximilian Perry (2002) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 39.58
8 Damian Wells (2003) AUS University of Canberra 39.03 SB
9 Jacob Woodbury (2004) AUS Southern Cross University 37.33
10 Timothy Castley (1997) AUS Australian Catholic University 35.06
11 Aiden Zbranek (2005) AUS The University of Queensland 33.43
12 Aston Tagg (2006) AUS University of the Sunshine Coa… 33.11
13 Daniel White (2006) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 26.84
14 Samuel Capararo (2004) AUS Western Sydney University 24.92 SB

Rory Davison (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… DNS

Attempts · Discus Throw (2kg) · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Jason Parmaxidis (2003) AUS 42.61 44.91 45.03 45.53 45.31 46.30
2 William Evans (2004) AUS 42.99 42.57 43.58 x 42.58 41.98
3 William Gilmore (2003) AUS 41.13 41.44 41.70 40.73 42.20 42.36
4 Benjamin Guse (2003) AUS 35.14 x 42.22 x 42.35 x
5 Benjamin Cranney (1987) AUS 36.40 x 39.02 x 41.50 39.46
6 Lachlan Schoepf (2005) AUS 39.98 x 38.72 x 37.16 x
7 Maximilian Perry (2002) AUS 37.46 38.52 39.58 38.06 37.90 37.03
8 Damian Wells (2003) AUS 33.31 39.03 x 33.81 38.97 38.95
9 Jacob Woodbury (2004) AUS 35.62 36.13 37.33
10 Timothy Castley (1997) AUS 34.47 33.84 35.06
11 Aiden Zbranek (2005) AUS x 31.70 33.43
12 Aston Tagg (2006) AUS x 33.11 x
13 Daniel White (2006) AUS x 26.84 x
14 Samuel Capararo (2004) AUS 22.33 x 24.92

Rory Davison (2005) AUS

Discus Throw (1kg) · Women · Senior · Final 25/04/2024, 16:20
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 Charlize Goody (2006) AUS Griffith University 47.87
2 Hannah Edwards (2005) AUS The University of Queensland 42.55
3 Amy Polikowski (2001) AUS Australian College of Physical … 41.16
4 Elise Keeghan (2005) AUS Monash University 40.16
5 Kaitlyn Coulter (2004) AUS Australian Catholic University 37.82 SB
6 Annabelle Stokes (2004) AUS Murdoch University 35.23
7 Scarlett O'Connor (2006) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 34.50 SB
8 Anna Kely (2004) AUS Australian Catholic University 32.68
9 Rebecca Moore (2003) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 32.09 SB
10 Lilly Hewitt (2002) AUS University of Canberra 31.56
11 Sarah Luxford (1999) AUS Western Sydney University 30.98 SB
12 Maddison Duncombe (2006) AUS Australian College of Physical … 28.82
13 Lillee Wakefield (F20, T20) (1999) AUS University of South Australia 26.68

Sophie Raciti (2002) AUS Central Queensland University DNS

Attempts · Discus Throw (1kg) · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Charlize Goody (2006) AUS 42.97 45.85 47.87 47.41 x 45.33
2 Hannah Edwards (2005) AUS x x 39.73 41.07 x 42.55
3 Amy Polikowski (2001) AUS 41.16 x x x 40.71 x
4 Elise Keeghan (2005) AUS 36.30 37.09 39.51 38.48 38.79 40.16
5 Kaitlyn Coulter (2004) AUS x 35.17 x 37.82 34.28 37.26
6 Annabelle Stokes (2004) AUS 35.23 34.70 34.89 35.17 30.13 x
7 Scarlett O'Connor (2006) AUS 32.56 30.96 33.80 29.94 34.50 x
8 Anna Kely (2004) AUS 32.68 31.87 x x x x
9 Rebecca Moore (2003) AUS 29.47 32.09 x
10 Lilly Hewitt (2002) AUS x x 31.56
11 Sarah Luxford (1999) AUS 29.66 30.98 28.83
12 Maddison Duncombe (2006) AUS 28.82 28.27 27.54
13 Lillee Wakefield (F20, T20) (1999) AUS 25.38 25.99 26.68 x 26.55 24.02

Sophie Raciti (2002) AUS

Hammer Throw (7.26kg) · Men · Senior · Final 24/04/2024, 16:20
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result
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1 Ben Roberts (2003) AUS Griffith University 62.85 SB
2 Damian Wells (2003) AUS University of Canberra 60.85
3 William Gilmore (2003) AUS The University of Queensland 53.60 SB
4 Lachlan Schoepf (2005) AUS University of South Australia 52.72
5 Matthew Butler (2003) AUS The University of Sydney 43.36
6 William Evans (2004) AUS Flinders University 32.49

Maximilian Perry (2002) AUS University of Technology Sydn… DNS

Attempts · Hammer Throw (7.26kg) · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Ben Roberts (2003) AUS 61.68 62.85 60.74 x 61.97 x
2 Damian Wells (2003) AUS 60.37 57.90 59.36 60.85 60.84 x
3 William Gilmore (2003) AUS 52.06 53.60 53.42 53.04 50.30 52.93
4 Lachlan Schoepf (2005) AUS x x 49.98 45.54 52.72 x
5 Matthew Butler (2003) AUS x x 43.36 x x x
6 William Evans (2004) AUS 30.78 x x 16.36 31.79 32.49

Maximilian Perry (2002) AUS

Hammer Throw (4kg) · Women · Senior · Final 24/04/2024, 17:30
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 Lauren Clark (2000) AUS The University of Notre Dame … 52.30
2 Natasha Lynch (2006) AUS Griffith University 51.49
3 Hannah Edwards (2005) AUS The University of Queensland 49.18
4 Rebecca Moore (2003) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 48.24 SB
5 Annabelle Stokes (2004) AUS Murdoch University 45.27
6 Lillian Fraser (2004) AUS The University of Queensland 44.01
7 Lilly Hewitt (2002) AUS University of Canberra 40.08
8 Scarlett O'Connor (2006) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 38.81 SB
9 Kaitlyn Coulter (2004) AUS Australian Catholic University 38.81
10 Lillee Wakefield (F20, T20) (1999) AUS University of South Australia 32.88

Sophie Raciti (2002) AUS Central Queensland University DNS

Attempts · Hammer Throw (4kg) · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Lauren Clark (2000) AUS 50.84 52.30 x 49.84 x 51.76
2 Natasha Lynch (2006) AUS x x 42.90 48.86 x 51.49
3 Hannah Edwards (2005) AUS 49.18 48.64 44.10 48.20 48.26 47.33
4 Rebecca Moore (2003) AUS 48.24 x x 46.07 47.38 x
5 Annabelle Stokes (2004) AUS 38.71 x 43.04 45.27 x 44.38
6 Lillian Fraser (2004) AUS x 40.05 39.74 44.01 42.39 42.20
7 Lilly Hewitt (2002) AUS 35.86 40.08 39.53 37.49 x x
8 Scarlett O'Connor (2006) AUS 38.77 38.81 x 37.87 33.50 37.36
9 Kaitlyn Coulter (2004) AUS 36.05 x 38.81
10 Lillee Wakefield (F20, T20) (1999) AUS 32.88 31.54 31.28

Sophie Raciti (2002) AUS

Javelin Throw (800g) · Men · Senior · Final 26/04/2024, 09:35
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 Edward Rogan (2005) AUS The University of Queensland 65.61
2 Haddi El Shorbagy (2004) AUS Deakin University 62.03
3 Samuel Capararo (2004) AUS Western Sydney University 53.99
4 Brodie Waldock (2006) AUS The University of Queensland 52.17
5 Cristobal Corvalan (2005) AUS The University of Sydney 50.76 SB
6 Jeremy Davis (2000) AUS Australian Catholic University 45.42
7 Robbie Cullen (2004) AUS 45.10
8 Jacob Woodbury (2004) AUS Southern Cross University 41.71
9 Oliver Klotz (2005) AUS The University of Sydney 38.01
10 Connor Duggan (2004) AUS Queensland University of Tech… 37.46

Oliver Blackburn (2002) AUS Deakin University NM
Joel Templin (2005) AUS Queensland University of Tech… DNS
Oscar Sullivan (2000) AUS The University of Queensland DNS

Attempts · Javelin Throw (800g) · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Edward Rogan (2005) AUS 55.58 65.61 - - - -
2 Haddi El Shorbagy (2004) AUS 57.97 60.35 58.45 62.03 x 54.88
3 Samuel Capararo (2004) AUS 49.71 47.62 47.62 48.30 49.57 53.99
4 Brodie Waldock (2006) AUS 45.69 49.44 48.61 48.73 43.84 52.17
5 Cristobal Corvalan (2005) AUS 49.78 48.63 46.69 50.76 48.48 49.71
6 Jeremy Davis (2000) AUS 44.89 x 45.24 38.54 45.42 45.09
7 Robbie Cullen (2004) AUS 45.10 43.43 44.08 r
8 Jacob Woodbury (2004) AUS 41.71 38.97 40.99 39.57 40.04 38.55
9 Oliver Klotz (2005) AUS 38.01 33.82 35.29
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10 Connor Duggan (2004) AUS 34.98 32.26 37.46
Oliver Blackburn (2002) AUS r
Joel Templin (2005) AUS
Oscar Sullivan (2000) AUS

Javelin Throw (600g) · Women · Senior · Final 26/04/2024, 10:50
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 Mia Gordon (2002) AUS Curtin University 48.53
2 Tiana Pavlovich (2005) AUS The University of Western Aust… 47.08
3 Claudia Legge (2004) AUS The University of Queensland 45.01
4 Kiara Shine (2004) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 44.21 SB
5 Charlize Goody (2006) AUS Griffith University 43.93
6 Lili MacPherson (2005) AUS The University of Sydney 38.83 SB
7 Gemma Craddock (2004) AUS Deakin University 36.03
8 Anna Kely (2004) AUS Australian Catholic University 35.15
9 Ariana Levy (2005) AUS Macquarie University 33.34
10 Alana Chapman (2004) AUS Deakin University 29.89 SB
11 Eliza Hynes (2005) AUS The University of Melbourne 29.83
12 Penny Giddy (2002) AUS Monash University 29.67
13 Chloe Leahy (2003) AUS Macquarie University 27.94 SB
14 Lara Richards (1999) AUS Monash University 27.51
15 Maddison Duncombe (2006) AUS Australian College of Physical … 25.58
16 Lillee Wakefield (F20, T20) (1999) AUS University of South Australia 17.78

Sarah Luxford (1999) AUS Western Sydney University DNS
Maddison McBrien (2003) AUS La Trobe University DNS

Attempts · Javelin Throw (600g) · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Mia Gordon (2002) AUS x 43.75 48.53 45.70 46.95 x
2 Tiana Pavlovich (2005) AUS 41.87 43.10 47.08 44.81 46.35 44.74
3 Claudia Legge (2004) AUS 39.43 40.34 42.94 45.01 42.75 44.22
4 Kiara Shine (2004) AUS 40.84 x 41.43 38.16 40.44 44.21
5 Charlize Goody (2006) AUS 42.52 42.75 43.93 43.50 x 43.48
6 Lili MacPherson (2005) AUS 36.16 37.29 35.70 35.94 38.83 36.47
7 Gemma Craddock (2004) AUS 31.95 35.48 34.91 34.72 36.03 -
8 Anna Kely (2004) AUS 33.71 31.96 35.15 x 32.14 -
9 Ariana Levy (2005) AUS 31.78 33.34 28.51
10 Alana Chapman (2004) AUS 27.70 29.89 28.35
11 Eliza Hynes (2005) AUS 29.83 28.84 29.29
12 Penny Giddy (2002) AUS 29.67 26.36 26.19
13 Chloe Leahy (2003) AUS 27.94 14.43 21.07
14 Lara Richards (1999) AUS 27.51 26.37 25.16
15 Maddison Duncombe (2006) AUS 24.13 x 25.58
16 Lillee Wakefield (F20, T20) (1999) AUS 16.87 16.50 17.78 15.95 15.78

Sarah Luxford (1999) AUS
Maddison McBrien (2003) AUS

5000m Race Walk · Men · Senior · Final 25/04/2024, 16:30
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 Brendan Pospischil (2005) AUS University of Technology Sydn… 25:51.11

5000m Race Walk · Women · Senior · Final 25/04/2024, 16:30
Place Athlete Team Bib no. Result
1 Char Hay (2003) AUS The University of Melbourne 25:46.36
2 Hannah Parker (2002) AUS The University of Sydney 26:37.47
3 Mia Bergh (2005) AUS Griffith University 27:20.33
4 Phoebe Chadwick (2006) AUS University of the Sunshine Coa… 28:25.72 SB
5 Jia Wen Heng (1999) AUS Deakin University 29:14.32
6 Summer Millard (2005) AUS University of the Sunshine Coa… 31:23.66

Emma Blanch (2003) AUS The University of Sydney DNS

4x100m · Men · Senior · Final · Group A (of 2) 26/04/2024, 10:50
Place Lane Relay team Team Bib no. Rect. Result Split Lap
1 4 USYD AUS The University of Sydney 41.18 SB

1.  Iram Palma
2.  Ethan Quintana
3.  Thomas Tucker
4.  Joseph Ayoade

2 2 UOW AUS University of Wollongong 41.60 SB
1.  Joshua D'Mello
2.  Alec Hamilton
3.  Andrew Goschnik
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4.  Godfrey Okerenyang
3 6 UQ AUS The University of Queensland 42.79 SB

1.  Ryan Hobbs
2.  Andrew Clare
3.  Jayden Tse
4.  Rory Easton

4 5 MON AUS Monash University 43.02 SB
1.  Adam Giannellis
2.  Hugo Hanak
3.  Jared Glover
4.  Lachlan Falconer-Boag

5 3 AU AUS The University of Adelaide 45.48 SB
1.  Joseph McKinnon
2.  Blake Jones
3.  Yongle Chen
4.  Orin Ball

4x100m · Men · Senior · Final · Group B (of 2) 26/04/2024, 10:54
Place Lane Relay team Team Bib no. Rect. Result Split Lap
1 3 UNSW AUS UNSW Sydney 43.78 SB

1.  Christopher Geordas
2.  Joseph Touma
3.  Joshua Suto
4.  James Tirado (T13)

2 2 MQU AUS Macquarie University 44.00 SB
1.  Corey Dewar
2.  Jayden Gill
3.  Lachlan Dewar
4.  Connor Bond

3 4 UTS AUS University of Technology Sydn… 44.23 SB
1.  Barnabas Ronto
2.  Benjamin Iveson
3.  Matthew Ibrahim
4.  Matthew Crowe

4 5 MELB AUS The University of Melbourne 44.93 SB
1.  Finn Staple
2.  Farhaan Ganatra
3.  Riley Guerin
4.  Alex Shears-Jones

5 6 DEAK AUS Deakin University 45.84 SB
1.  Oliver Blackburn
2.  Haddi El Shorbagy
3.  Andreas Weickhardt
4.  Liam Glew

4x100m · Women · Senior · Final 26/04/2024, 10:40
Place Lane Relay team Team Bib no. Rect. Result Split Lap
1 8 USYD AUS 47.02 SB

1.  Georgia Fichardt
2.  Eliza Da Silva
3.  Elysha Cramer
4.  Angelina Windshuttle

2 7 Uni Newcastle AUS The University of Newcastle 47.11 SB
1.  Georgia Munro
2.  Grace Hewitt
3.  Ebony Newton
4.  Tiahna Skelton

3 3 MELB AUS 49.01 SB
1.  Amelia Spenceley
2.  Sophia Gregorevic
3.  Zoe Edwards
4.  Ella Tobin

4 6 ACU AUS 49.52 SB
1.  Lillian Hanssen
2.  Holly Nieuwenhuizen
3.  Bridie Davison
4.  Ruby Crisp

5 5 UTS AUS 50.17 SB
1.  Alexandra Richards
2.  Emily Smith
3.  Olivia Dimech
4.  Sienna Bond
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6 4 UQ AUS 50.71 SB
1.  Claudia Chapman
2.  Mia McConaghy
3.  Mikayla Crouch
4.  Marissa Hanlon

7 2 Mixed Universities Para Athletics AUS 1:04.72 SB
1.  Tamsin Colley (F36, T36)
2.  Summer Giddings (F35, T35)
3.  Amalie Leslie (F01, T01)
4.  Kailyn Joseph (F37, T37)

4x400m · Men · Senior · Final 26/04/2024, 12:40
Place Lane Relay team Team Bib no. Rect. Result Split Lap
1 5 UTS AUS University of Technology Sydn… 3:14.51 SB

1.  Benjamin Iveson
2.  Dominic Panozzo
3.  Myles Ford
4.  Matthew Crowe

2 6 USYD AUS The University of Sydney 3:15.74 SB
1.  Timothy Sanki
2.  Hayden Fleming
3.  Damien Mizzi
4.  Jack Lynch

3 8 Wollongong/ACU AUS 3:16.74 SB
1.  Alec Hamilton
2.  Chris Yang
3.  Andrew Goschnik
4.  Joshua D'Mello

4 7 UQ AUS The University of Queensland 3:23.30 SB
1.  Junn Chan
2.  Riley Niven
3.  William Bourne
4.  Taige Hooper

5 2 UNSW AUS UNSW Sydney 3:24.13 SB
1.  Jasper Shearing
2.  Alex Talbot
3.  Joshua Suto
4.  Christopher Geordas

6 3 MON AUS Monash University 3:32.47 SB
1.  Philip Blackberg
2.  Samuel McDonald
3.  Adam Giannellis
4.  Corey Robinson

7 4 MELB AUS The University of Melbourne 3:47.56 SB
1.  Finn Staple
2.  Billy Aston
3.  Hayden Lloyd
4.  Alex Shears-Jones

4x400m · Women · Senior · Final 26/04/2024, 12:30
Place Lane Relay team Team Bib no. Rect. Result Split Lap
1 6 MELB AUS 3:47.84 SB

1.  Ella Tobin
2.  Sophia Hanlon
3.  Erica Hungerford
4.  Sophia Gregorevic

2 7 ACU AUS 3:56.20 SB
1.  Ruby Crisp
2.  Hannah Cox
3.  Briana Sherry
4.  Scarlett Burmeister

3 4 UQ AUS 3:59.66 SB
1.  Claudia Chapman
2.  Mikayla Crouch
3.  Mia McConaghy
4.  Maree Wright

4 5 USYD AUS 4:00.54 SB
1.  Rachel Tougher
2.  Jessica Quilter-Jones
3.  Taylah Anderson
4.  Julia Baxter

5 8 WS AUS 4:01.12 SB
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1.  Sundance Fuller
2.  Milena Visser
3.  Scarlett Pye
4.  Sarah Luxford

6 2 MON AUS 4:15.19 SB
1.  Lara Richards
2.  Raine Oh ShuQin
3.  Olivia Mc Mahon
4.  Paige Elvey

7 1 UTS AUS 4:30.67 SB
1.  Gabriella Guerrera
2.  Emily Smith
3.  Rebecca Moore
4.  Olivia Dimech

8 3 UNSW AUS UNSW Sydney 4:31.12 SB
1.  Katia Bjorkmann
2.  Caitlyn Tan
3.  Angelica Tan
4.  Emma Wheadon

4x400m MIXED TEAM · Mixed · Senior · Final · Group A (of 2) 24/04/2024, 19:35
Place Lane Relay team Team Bib no. Rect. Result Split Lap
1 2 WS AUS 3:32.05 CR, SB

1.  William Zakis
2.  Sarah Luxford
3.  Thomas Hunt
4.  Scarlett Pye

2 6 USYD AUS 3:40.56 SB
1.  Jack Lynch
2.  Jessica Quilter-Jones
3.  Rachel Tougher
4.  Hayden Fleming

3 3 UTS AUS 3:42.49 SB
1.  Benjamin Iveson
2.  Gabriella Guerrera
3.  Emily Smith
4.  Matthew Crowe

4 5 MELB AUS 3:51.11 SB
1.  Sebastian Dahan
2.  Emma Wadley
3.  Tyler Denboer
4.  Sophia Hanlon

5 4 UNSW AUS 3:59.28 SB
1.  Joshua Suto
2.  Sophie Ferenczi
3.  Katia Bjorkmann
4.  Jasper Shearing

4x400m MIXED TEAM · Mixed · Senior · Final · Group B (of 2) 24/04/2024, 19:40
Place Lane Relay team Team Bib no. Rect. Result Split Lap
1 4 UQ AUS 3:36.21 SB

1.  Junn Chan
2.  Mikayla Crouch
3.  Fletcher Day
4.  Taige Hooper

2 2 ACU AUS 3:44.06 SB
1.  Ruby Crisp
2.  Chris Yang
3.  Briana Sherry
4.  Sami Latu

3 6 GU AUS 3:44.61 SB
1.  Bridget McCormack
2.  Damon Striegher
3.  Emilie Hutt
4.  Marcus Miraglia

4 5 MON AUS 3:46.40 SB
1.  Lara Richards
2.  Paige Elvey
3.  Adam Giannellis
4.  Corey Robinson

5 3 MQU AUS 4:30.87 SB
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1.  Erik Frykberg
2.  Abbey Cormican-Jones
3.  Chloe Luxford
4.  Tom Plasto
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